
ALPE ADRIA INTERNATIONAL MOTORCYCLE CHAMPIONSHIP Round 3 (Pannónia-Ring, HUN) 28-31.06.2019

Pannónia-Ring (4074 m)AAC600

Alpe Adria Official

Qualifying
Pos No Rider Nat FMN Club Bike Ty. Class N.Cl. Laps Best Tm Diff Gap In L.

1 95 Michal LALEWICZ POL PZM Halko Racing Kawasaki Pi AAC600 10 2:04.167 3

2 1 Wiktor OSTROWSKI POL PZM Wojcik Racing Team MV Agusta Du AAC600 9 2:04.495 0.328 0.328 7

3 92 Krystian NAWOJSKI POL PZM GT3POLAND MOTORSPORTriumph Du AAC600 8 2:04.935 0.768 0.440 8

4 626 Amir OSMANOVIC AUT AMF Staffbull Racing Team Yamaha Pi AAC600 9 2:05.499 1.332 0.564 7

5 13 Sylvester MORAWSKI POL PZM Lucky13 Suzuki Du AAC600 9 2:05.599 1.432 0.100 8

6 67 Piotr MORAWSKI POL PZM Automobiklub Wielkopolski Suzuki Du AAC600 7 2:06.210 2.043 0.611 4

7 23 Wojciech WIECZORKIEWICZPOL PZM WW Racing Team Yamaha Du AAC600 11 2:07.275 3.108 1.065 8

8 46 Dominik MICHALOVIC SVK SMF Motoclub Lehnice Honda Du AAC600 10 2:08.233 4.066 0.958 10

9 99 Michal SOKOLOWSKI POL PZM 3MM Racing Acadamy Yamaha Me AAC600 10 2:09.850 5.683 1.617 8

10 113 Grzegorz ULKOWSKI POL PZM DRS Yamaha Du AAC600 9 2:10.120 5.953 0.270 3

11 85 Matej SIMONCIC SVK SMF Dart Racing Yamaha Du AAC600 9 2:10.794 6.627 0.674 6

12 37 Eva PALOVICOVA SVK SMF Dart Racing Yamaha Du AAC600 9 2:11.246 7.079 0.452 6

13 90 Robert ZIECINA POL PZM Automobilklub Lubelski Yamaha Pi/Du AAC600 10 2:12.430 8.263 1.184 9

14 54 Michal KNEZOVIC SVK SMF Motomaxx Racing Team Yamaha Br/Du AAC600 4 2:13.300 9.133 0.870 3

15 53 Tomasz KARCZ POL PZM Bezulski Racing Team Yamaha Pi AAC600 7 2:18.421 14.254 5.121 1

Printed: 2019.06.29 08:29 Page 1/1



POLE POSITION

 1 1
95 Michal LALEWICZ

2:04.167

 1 2
1 Wiktor OSTROWSKI

2:04.495

 1 3
92 Krystian NAWOJSKI

2:04.935

 2 4
626 Amir OSMANOVIC

2:05.499

 2 5
13 Sylvester MORAWSKI

2:05.599

 2 6
67 Piotr MORAWSKI

2:06.210

 3 7
23 W. WIECZORKIEWICZ

2:07.275

 3 8
46 Dominik MICHALOVIC

2:08.233

 3 9
99 Michal SOKOLOWSKI

2:09.850

 4 10
113 Grzegorz ULKOWSKI

2:10.120

 4 11
85 Matej SIMONCIC

2:10.794

 4 12
37 Eva PALOVICOVA

2:11.246

 5 13
90 Robert ZIECINA

2:12.430

 5 14
54 Michal KNEZOVIC

2:13.300

 5 15
53 Tomasz KARCZ

2:18.421

Printed: 2019.06.29. 8:30:24 
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Race 1 - FINAL GRID
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ALPE ADRIA INTERNATIONAL MOTORCYCLE CHAMPIONSHIP Round 3 (Pannónia-Ring, HUN) 28-31.06.2019

AAC600 Pannónia-Ring (4074 m)

Alpe Adria     Official

Race 1
Pos No Rider Nat FMN Club Bike Ty. Class N.Cl. Laps Total Tm DiffBest Lap Pts

1 1 Wiktor OSTROWSKI POL PZM Wojcik Racing Team MV Agusta Du AAC600 8 16:49.055 2:03.593 25

2 626 Amir OSMANOVIC AUT AMF Staffbull Racing Team Yamaha Pi AAC600 8 16:54.425 5.370 2:03.565 20

3 95 Michal LALEWICZ POL PZM Halko Racing Kawasaki Pi AAC600 8 16:54.434 5.379 2:04.705 16

4 92 Krystian NAWOJSKI POL PZM GT3POLAND MOTORSPORTriumph Du AAC600 8 17:08.866 19.811 2:03.175 13

5 67 Piotr MORAWSKI POL PZM Automobiklub Wielkopolski Suzuki Du AAC600 8 17:09.923 20.868 2:07.499 11

6 46 Dominik MICHALOVIC SVK SMF Motoclub Lehnice Honda Du AAC600 8 17:21.761 32.706 2:08.092 10

7 23 Wojciech WIECZORKIEWICZPOL PZM WW Racing Team Yamaha Du AAC600 8 17:21.928 32.873 2:06.792 9

8 99 Michal SOKOLOWSKI POL PZM 3MM Racing Acadamy Yamaha Me AAC600 8 17:23.565 34.510 2:07.960 8

9 113 Grzegorz ULKOWSKI POL PZM DRS Yamaha Du AAC600 8 17:30.310 41.255 2:09.122 7

10 37 Eva PALOVICOVA SVK SMF Dart Racing Yamaha Du AAC600 8 17:53.743 1:04.688 2:10.965 6

11 54 Michal KNEZOVIC SVK SMF Motomaxx Racing Team Yamaha Br/Du AAC600 8 17:59.949 1:10.894 2:12.665 5

12 90 Robert ZIECINA POL PZM Automobilklub Lubelski Yamaha Pi/Du AAC600 8 18:26.741 1:37.686 2:15.276 4

13 53 Tomasz KARCZ POL PZM Bezulski Racing Team Yamaha Pi AAC600 8 18:39.801 1:50.746 2:17.872 3

POL PZM Lucky13 Suzuki Du AAC600 DNF 0

Not Classified (75% - 6 Laps) 
DNF 13 Sylvester MORAWSKI 
DNF 85 Matej SIMONCIC SVK SMF Dart Racing Yamaha Du AAC600 DNF 0
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Pos 
1 
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10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 

No. 
92 

626 
1 

95 
13 
67 
23 
99 
46 

113 
85 
37 
90 
54 
53 

Name 
Krystian NAWOJSKI 
Amir OSMANOVIC 
Wiktor OSTROWSKI 
Michal LALEWICZ 
Sylvester MORAWSKI 
Piotr MORAWSKI 
Wojciech WIECZORKI
Michal SOKOLOWSKI 
Dominik MICHALOVIC
Grzegorz ULKOWSKI 
Matej SIMONCIC 
Eva PALOVICOVA 
Robert ZIECINA 
Michal KNEZOVIC 
Tomasz KARCZ 

FMN 
PZM 
AMF 
PZM 
PZM 
PZM 
PZM 
PZM 
PZM 
SMF 
PZM 
SMF 
SMF 
PZM 
SMF 
PZM 

Team 
GT3POLAND MOTORSP
Staffbull Racing Team 
Wojcik Racing Team 
Halko Racing 
Lucky13 
Automobiklub Wielkopo
WW Racing Team 
3MM Racing Acadamy 
Motoclub Lehnice 
DRS 
Dart Racing 
Dart Racing 
Automobilklub Lubelski 
Motomaxx Racing Team
Bezulski Racing Team 

Bike 
Triumph 
Yamaha 
MV Agusta
Kawasaki 
Suzuki 
Suzuki 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Honda 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 

Class 
AAC600 
AAC600 
AAC600 
AAC600 
AAC600 
AAC600 
AAC600 
AAC600 
AAC600 
AAC600 
AAC600 
AAC600 
AAC600 
AAC600 
AAC600 

Overall BestTm 
2:03.175 
2:03.565 
2:03.593 
2:04.167 
2:05.599 
2:06.210 
2:06.792 
2:07.960 
2:08.092 
2:09.122 
2:10.794 
2:10.965 
2:12.430 
2:12.665 
2:17.872 

In Session 
Race 1 
Race 1 
Race 1 
Qualifying Pr
Qualifying Pr
Qualifying Pr
Race 1 
Race 1 
Race 1 
Race 1 
Qualifying Pr
Race 1 
Qualifying Pr
Race 1 
Race 1 

Q Best Tm 
2:04.935 
2:05.499 
2:04.495 
2:04.167 
2:05.599 
2:06.210 
2:07.275 
2:09.850 
2:08.233 
2:10.120 
2:10.794 
2:11.246 
2:12.430 
2:13.300 
2:18.421 

R1 Best Tm 
2:03.175 
2:03.565 
2:03.593 
2:04.705 

2:07.499 
2:06.792 
2:07.960 
2:08.092 
2:09.122 

2:10.965 
2:15.276 
2:12.665 
2:17.872 
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AAC600 

Combined Q and R1 Times 

Pannónia-Ring 4,740 km 
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ALPE ADRIA INTERNATIONAL MOTORCYCLE CHAMPIONSHIP Round 3 (Pannónia-Ring, HUN) 28-31.06.2019

AAC600 Pannónia-Ring (4074 m)

Alpe Adria Official

Race 2
Pos No Rider Nat FMN Club Bike Ty. Class N.Cl. Laps Total Tm DiffBest Lap Pts

1 626 Amir OSMANOVIC AUT AMF Staffbull Racing Team Yamaha Pi AAC600 5 10:31.387 2:04.139 25

2 95 Michal LALEWICZ POL PZM Halko Racing Kawasaki Pi AAC600 5 10:36.210 4.823 2:05.778 20

3 23 Wojciech WIECZORKIEWICZPOL PZM WW Racing Team Yamaha Du AAC600 5 10:38.109 6.722 2:04.523 16

4 92 Krystian NAWOJSKI POL PZM GT3POLAND MOTORSPORTriumph Du AAC600 5 10:38.152 6.765 2:04.843 13

5 67 Piotr MORAWSKI POL PZM Automobiklub Wielkopolski Suzuki Du AAC600 5 10:50.748 19.361 2:08.715 11

6 46 Dominik MICHALOVIC SVK SMF Motoclub Lehnice Honda Du AAC600 5 10:51.218 19.831 2:08.587 10

7 1 Wiktor OSTROWSKI POL PZM Wojcik Racing Team MV Agusta Du AAC600 5 10:52.879 21.492 2:03.661 9

8 90 Robert ZIECINA POL PZM Automobilklub Lubelski Yamaha Pi/Du AAC600 5 11:18.476 47.089 2:13.787 8

9 54 Michal KNEZOVIC SVK SMF Motomaxx Racing Team Yamaha Br/Du AAC600 5 11:18.693 47.306 2:13.330 7

10 113 Grzegorz ULKOWSKI POL PZM DRS Yamaha Du AAC600 5 11:18.966 47.579 2:12.581 6

11 85 Matej SIMONCIC SVK SMF Dart Racing Yamaha Du AAC600 5 11:19.661 48.274 2:13.782 5

12 13 Sylvester MORAWSKI POL PZM Lucky13 Suzuki Du AAC600 5 11:23.227 51.840 2:09.329 4

13 37 Eva PALOVICOVA SVK SMF Dart Racing Yamaha Du AAC600 5 11:23.245 51.858 2:13.682 3

14 53 Tomasz KARCZ POL PZM Bezulski Racing Team Yamaha Pi AAC600 5 11:31.972 1:00.585 2:16.015 2

Not Classified (75% = 3 Laps)

DNS 99 Michal SOKOLOWSKI POL PZM 3MM Racing Acadamy Yamaha Me AAC600 DNS 0

#13 Set time penalty due to jump start +30 sec
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ALPE ADRIA INTERNATIONAL MOTORCYCLE CHAMPIONSHIP Round 3 (Pannónia-Ring, HUN) 28-31.06.2019

Pannónia-Ring (4074 m)AAC1000

Alpe Adria      Official 

Qualifying
Pos No Rider Nat FMN Club Bike Ty. Class N.Cl. Laps Best Tm Diff Gap In L.

1 35 Johannes GRUBER AUT AMF Werbetechnik Kogler BMW Du AAC1000 4 1:58.416 3

2 777 Jaroslaw BUDZYNSKI FRA FFM GT3POLAND MOTORSPORBMW Du AAC1000 6 2:02.473 4.057 4.057 5

3 4 Robin KRAAIKAMP NED PZM AF Motors Ducati Torun Rac Ducati Du AAC1000 9 2:02.678 4.262 0.205 7

4 27 Erik DANIHEL SVK SMF Dart Racing Kawasaki Pi AAC1000 10 2:02.882 4.466 0.204 9

5 10 Radoslaw BRANDEBURA POL PZM PAZERA RACING Yamaha Du AAC1000 7 2:03.530 5.114 0.648 4

6 7 Artur DUDA POL PZM Artix Racing Team BMW Du AAC1000 10 2:03.622 5.206 0.092 9

7 65 Przemyslaw PURCHA POL PZM Puras Motosport BMW Du AAC1000 11 2:03.936 5.520 0.314 10

8 58 Radek KUBISTA CZE ACCR Rohac-Fejta Moto Racing Kawasaki Du AAC1000 9 2:04.066 5.650 0.130 9

9 82 Krystian KLOCEK POL PZM Honda Du/Br AAC1000 9 2:04.857 6.441 0.791 6

10 24 Petr STANEK CZE ACCR Kawasaki Racing Kawasaki Du AAC1000 9 2:05.214 6.798 0.357 5

11 79 Josef SUSTR CZE ACCR SP Moto Ducati Du AAC1000 8 2:06.745 8.329 1.531 7

12 42 Maciej UKLEJA POL PZM AF Motors Ducati Torun Rac Ducati Du AAC1000 10 2:06.764 8.348 0.019 9

13 124 Artur BUJOCZEK POL PZM Silesia BMW Du AAC1000 10 2:07.418 9.002 0.654 7

14 37 Lukasz NOWAK POL PZM BENO Honda Du AAC1000 5 2:07.806 9.390 0.388 3

15 110 Jozsef BORBELY SVK SMF Kawasaki Du AAC1000 5 2:08.914 10.498 1.108 4

16 9 Mariusz CICHOWLAZ POL PZM Honola Racing TEAM MANIEHonda Du AAC1000 10 2:09.704 11.288 0.790 8

17 444 Andreas KURIL AUT AMF Staffbull Racing Team BMW Du AAC1000 11 2:10.012 11.596 0.308 10

18 44 Marcin DABROWSKI POL SMF Ninja Moto Racing Team BMW Du AAC1000 8 2:10.765 12.349 0.753 5

19 28 Wojciech KOLARZ POL PZM Automobilklub Krolewski Suzuki Du AAC1000 6 2:11.551 13.135 0.786 1

20 19 Bohumil SAROCH CZE SMF Czech Road Team Kawasaki Pi AAC1000 7 2:11.687 13.271 0.136 4

21 55 Pavel PALDUS CZE SMF Czech Road Team Kawasaki Du AAC1000 7 2:11.803 13.387 0.116 6

22 105 Krzysztof ZACIERA POL AKK Ducati Du AAC1000 4 2:13.467 15.051 1.664 1
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ALPE ADRIA INTERNATIONAL MOTORCYCLE CHAMPIONSHIP Round 3 (Pannónia-Ring, HUN) 28-31.06.2019

AAC1000 Pannónia-Ring (4074 m)

Alpe Adria     Official

Race 1
Pos No Rider Nat FMN Club Bike Ty. Class N.Cl. Laps Total Tm DiffBest Lap Pts

1 35 Johannes GRUBER AUT AMF Werbetechnik Kogler BMW Du AAC1000 8 16:27.752 2:01.330 25

2 27 Erik DANIHEL SVK SMF Dart Racing Kawasaki Pi AAC1000 8 16:37.424 9.672 2:01.834 20

3 777 Jaroslaw BUDZYNSKI FRA FFM GT3POLAND MOTORSPORBMW Du AAC1000 8 16:38.567 10.815 2:03.062 16

4 4 Robin KRAAIKAMP NED PZM AF Motors Ducati Torun Rac Ducati Du AAC1000 8 16:44.884 17.132 2:03.484 13

5 7 Artur DUDA POL PZM Artix Racing Team BMW Du AAC1000 8 16:48.485 20.733 2:03.947 11

6 65 Przemyslaw PURCHA POL PZM Puras Motosport BMW Du AAC1000 8 16:48.577 20.825 2:03.695 10

7 58 Radek KUBISTA CZE ACCR Rohac-Fejta Moto Racing Kawasaki Du AAC1000 8 17:00.039 32.287 2:04.877 9

8 24 Petr STANEK CZE ACCR Kawasaki Racing Kawasaki Du AAC1000 8 17:01.686 33.934 2:06.331 8

9 42 Maciej UKLEJA POL PZM AF Motors Ducati Torun Rac Ducati Du AAC1000 8 17:01.974 34.222 2:06.358 7

10 82 Krystian KLOCEK POL PZM Honda Du/Br AAC1000 8 17:02.239 34.487 2:06.489 6

11 9 Mariusz CICHOWLAZ POL PZM Honola Racing TEAM MANIEHonda Du AAC1000 8 17:18.412 50.660 2:07.441 5

12 124 Artur BUJOCZEK POL PZM Silesia BMW Du AAC1000 8 17:23.642 55.890 2:07.942 4

13 37 Lukasz NOWAK POL PZM BENO Honda Du AAC1000 8 17:25.145 57.393 2:09.220 3

14 444 Andreas KURIL AUT AMF Staffbull Racing Team BMW Du AAC1000 8 17:28.966 1:01.214 2:07.993 2

15 44 Marcin DABROWSKI POL SMF Ninja Moto Racing Team BMW Du AAC1000 8 17:38.755 1:11.003 2:09.915 1

16 19 Bohumil SAROCH CZE SMF Czech Road Team Kawasaki Pi AAC1000 8 17:45.615 1:17.863 2:10.513 0

17 55 Pavel PALDUS CZE SMF Czech Road Team Kawasaki Du AAC1000 8 17:55.389 1:27.637 2:11.574 0

18 105 Krzysztof ZACIERA POL AKK Ducati Du AAC1000 8 18:25.072 1:57.320 2:13.051 0

Not Classified (75% = 6 Laps)

79 Josef SUSTR CZE ACCR SP Moto Ducati Du AAC1000 5 16:34.870 3 Laps 2:11.068 0

DNF 110 Jozsef BORBELY SVK SMF Kawasaki Du AAC1000 DNF 0

DNF 10 Radoslaw BRANDEBURA POL PZM PAZERA RACING Yamaha Du AAC1000 2 4:31.400 DNF 0

DNS 28 Wojciech KOLARZ POL PZM Automobilklub Krolewski Suzuki Du AAC1000 DNS 0
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Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 

No. 
35 
27 

777 
4 

10 
7 

65 
58 
82 
24 
42 
79 

124 
9 

37 
444 
110 
44 
19 
28 
55 

105 

Name 
Johannes GRUBER 
Erik DANIHEL 
Jaroslaw BUDZYNSKI 
Robin KRAAIKAMP 
Radoslaw BRANDEBUR
Artur DUDA 
Przemyslaw PURCHA 
Radek KUBISTA 
Krystian KLOCEK 
Petr STANEK 
Maciej UKLEJA 
Josef SUSTR 
Artur BUJOCZEK 
Mariusz CICHOWLAZ 
Lukasz NOWAK 
Andreas KURIL 
Jozsef BORBELY 
Marcin DABROWSKI 
Bohumil SAROCH 
Wojciech KOLARZ 
Pavel PALDUS 
Krzysztof ZACIERA 

FMN 
AMF 
SMF 
FFM 
PZM 
PZM 
PZM 
PZM 
ACCR
PZM 
ACCR
PZM 
ACCR
PZM 
PZM 
PZM 
AMF 
SMF 
SMF 
SMF 
PZM 
SMF 
AKK 

Team 
Werbetechnik Kogler 
Dart Racing 
GT3POLAND MOTORSP
AF Motors Ducati Torun
PAZERA RACING 
Artix Racing Team 
Puras Motosport 
Rohac-Fejta Moto Racin

Kawasaki Racing 
AF Motors Ducati Torun
SP Moto 
Silesia 
Honola Racing TEAM M
BENO 
Staffbull Racing Team 

Ninja Moto Racing Team
Czech Road Team 
Automobilklub Krolewsk
Czech Road Team 

Bike 
BMW 
Kawasaki 
BMW 
Ducati 
Yamaha 
BMW 
BMW 
Kawasaki 
Honda 
Kawasaki 
Ducati 
Ducati 
BMW 
Honda 
Honda 
BMW 
Kawasaki 
BMW 
Kawasaki 
Suzuki 
Kawasaki 
Ducati 

Class 
AAC1000 
AAC1000 
AAC1000 
AAC1000 
AAC1000 
AAC1000 
AAC1000 
AAC1000 
AAC1000 
AAC1000 
AAC1000 
AAC1000 
AAC1000 
AAC1000 
AAC1000 
AAC1000 
AAC1000 
AAC1000 
AAC1000 
AAC1000 
AAC1000 
AAC1000 

Overall BestTm 
1:58.416 
2:01.834 
2:02.473 
2:02.678 
2:03.530 
2:03.622 
2:03.695 
2:04.066 
2:04.857 
2:05.214 
2:06.358 
2:06.745 
2:07.418 
2:07.441 
2:07.806 
2:07.993 
2:08.914 
2:09.915 
2:10.513 
2:11.551 
2:11.574 
2:13.051 

In Session 
Qualifying Pr
Race 1 
Qualifying Pr
Qualifying Pr
Qualifying Pr
Qualifying Pr
Race 1 
Qualifying Pr
Qualifying Pr
Qualifying Pr
Race 1 
Qualifying Pr
Qualifying Pr
Race 1 
Qualifying Pr
Race 1 
Qualifying Pr
Race 1 
Race 1 
Qualifying Pr
Race 1 
Race 1 

Q Best Tm 
1:58.416 
2:02.882 
2:02.473 
2:02.678 
2:03.530 
2:03.622 
2:03.936 
2:04.066 
2:04.857 
2:05.214 
2:06.764 
2:06.745 
2:07.418 
2:09.704 
2:07.806 
2:10.012 
2:08.914 
2:10.765 
2:11.687 
2:11.551 
2:11.803 
2:13.467 

R1 Best Tm 
2:01.330 
2:01.834 
2:03.062 
2:03.484 

2:03.947 
2:03.695 
2:04.877 
2:06.489 
2:06.331 
2:06.358 
2:11.068 
2:07.942 
2:07.441 
2:09.220 
2:07.993 

2:09.915 
2:10.513 

2:11.574 
2:13.051 

Printed: 2019.06.29. 14:44:50 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  .... 

Alpe Adria Int. Ch. Rd3 (Pannónia-Ring) 
AAC1000 

Combined Q and R1 Times 

Pannónia-Ring 4,740 km 
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2:04.857

 4 10
24 Petr STANEK

2:05.214

 4 11
42 Maciej UKLEJA

2:06.358

 4 12
79 Josef SUSTR

2:06.745

 5 13
124 Artur BUJOCZEK

2:07.418

 5 14
9 Mariusz CICHOWLAZ

2:07.441

 5 15
37 Lukasz NOWAK

2:07.806

 6 16
444 Andreas KURIL

2:07.993

 6 17
44 Marcin DABROWSKI

2:09.915

 6 18
19 Bohumil SAROCH

2:10.513

 7 19
28 Wojciech KOLARZ

2:11.551

 7 20
55 Pavel PALDUS

2:11.574

 7 21
105 Krzysztof ZACIERA

2:13.051

Printed: 2019.06.30. 08:25:00 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  .... 

Alpe Adria Int. Ch. Rd3 (Pannónia-Ring) 
AAC1000

Race 2 - FINAL GRID 

Race (8 Laps) 

Pannónia-Ring 4,740 km 

2019.06.30. 11:15 



ALPE ADRIA INTERNATIONAL MOTORCYCLE CHAMPIONSHIP Round 3 (Pannónia-Ring, HUN) 28-31.06.2019

AAC1000 Pannónia-Ring (4074 m)

Alpe Adria     Official

Race 2
Pos No Rider Nat FMN Club Bike Ty. Class N.Cl. Laps Total Tm DiffBest Lap Pts

1 35 Johannes GRUBER AUT AMF Werbetechnik Kogler BMW Du AAC1000 8 16:29.783 2:02.019 25

2 4 Robin KRAAIKAMP NED PZM AF Motors Ducati Torun Rac Ducati Du AAC1000 8 16:33.921 4.138 2:02.602 20

3 27 Erik DANIHEL SVK SMF Dart Racing Kawasaki Pi AAC1000 8 16:37.843 8.060 2:02.620 16

4 777 Jaroslaw BUDZYNSKI POL FFM GT3POLAND MOTORSPORBMW Du AAC1000 8 16:44.819 15.036 2:03.373 13

5 58 Radek KUBISTA CZE ACCR Rohac-Fejta Moto Racing Kawasaki Du AAC1000 8 16:53.330 23.547 2:04.233 11

6 7 Artur DUDA POL PZM Artix Racing Team BMW Du AAC1000 8 16:53.858 24.075 2:04.914 10

7 24 Petr STANEK CZE ACCR Kawasaki Racing Kawasaki Du AAC1000 8 16:54.699 24.916 2:05.465 9

8 65 Przemyslaw PURCHA POL PZM Puras Motosport BMW Du AAC1000 8 16:55.389 25.606 2:04.620 8

9 42 Maciej UKLEJA POL PZM AF Motors Ducati Torun Rac Ducati Du AAC1000 8 16:55.481 25.698 2:05.069 7

10 82 Krystian KLOCEK POL PZM Honda Du/Br AAC1000 8 17:07.354 37.571 2:06.171 6

11 444 Andreas KURIL AUT AMF Staffbull Racing Team BMW Du AAC1000 8 17:25.517 55.734 2:08.102 5

12 37 Lukasz NOWAK POL PZM BENO Honda Du AAC1000 8 17:33.718 1:03.935 2:09.371 4

13 44 Marcin DABROWSKI POL SMF Ninja Moto Racing Team BMW Du AAC1000 8 17:44.959 1:15.176 2:10.463 3

14 19 Bohumil SAROCH CZE SMF Czech Road Team Kawasaki Pi AAC1000 8 17:47.056 1:17.273 2:10.067 2

15 55 Pavel PALDUS CZE SMF Czech Road Team Kawasaki Du AAC1000 8 18:07.349 1:37.566 2:12.521 1

16 79 Josef SUSTR CZE ACCR SP Moto Ducati Du AAC1000 8 19:08.500 2:38.717 2:12.750 0

Not Classified (75% = 6 Laps)

DNF 28 Wojciech KOLARZ POL PZM Automobilklub Krolewski Suzuki Du AAC1000 7 15:34.834 DNF 2:10.601 0

DNF 9 Mariusz CICHOWLAZ POL PZM Honola Racing TEAM MANIEHonda Du AAC1000 2 4:26.726 DNF 2:08.579 0

DNF 124 Artur BUJOCZEK POL PZM Silesia BMW Du AAC1000 1 2:17.731 DNF 0

DNS 10 Radoslaw BRANDEBURA POL PZM PAZERA RACING Yamaha Du AAC1000 DNS 0

DNS 105 Krzysztof ZACIERA POL AKK Ducati Du AAC1000 DNS 0

#79 Set time penalty due to jump start +30 sec

Printed: 2019.06.30 11:50 Page 1/1



ALPE ADRIA INTERNATIONAL MOTORCYCLE CHAMPIONSHIP Round 3 (Pannónia-Ring, HUN) 28-31.06.2019

Pannónia-Ring (4074 m)Honda TC

Alpe Adria      Official

Qualifying
Pos No Rider Nat FMN Club Bike Ty. Class N.Cl. Laps Best Tm Diff Gap In L.

1 3 Luca GOTTLICHER GER DMSB Lucky Luc Racing Team Honda Du Honda TC 10 2:07.337 10

2 46 Tino HOLE DEN DMU Hole Racing Honda Du Honda TC 9 2:08.823 1.486 1.486 8

3 22 Marie MENDE GER DMSB MM-Racing Honda Du Honda TC 11 2:09.667 2.330 0.844 7

4 47 Chloe BATTU FRA FFM TEAM CB47 Honda Du Honda TC 7 2:22.008 14.671 12.341 2

Printed: 2019.06.29 09:31 Page 1/1



POLE POSITION

 1 1
3 Luca GOTTLICHER

2:07.337

 1 2
46 Tino HOLE

2:08.823

 1 3
22 Marie MENDE

2:09.667

 2 4
47 Chloe BATTU

2:22.008

Printed: 2019.06.29. 9:32:43 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  .... 

Alpe Adria Int. Ch. Rd3 (Pannónia-Ring) 
Honda TC Dunlop

Race 1 - FINAL GRID

Race (10 Laps) 

Pannónia-Ring 4,740 km 

2019.06.29. 14:50 



ALPE ADRIA INTERNATIONAL MOTORCYCLE CHAMPIONSHIP Round 3 (Pannónia-Ring, HUN) 28-31.06.2019

Honda TC Pannónia-Ring (4074 m)

Alpe Adria     Official

Race 1
Pos No Rider Nat FMN Club Bike Ty. Class N.Cl. Laps Total Tm Diff Best Lap In L.

1 3 Luca GOTTLICHER GER DMSB Lucky Luc Racing Team Honda Du Honda TC 10 21:25.683 2:07.168 25

2 46 Tino HOLE DEN DMU Hole Racing Honda Du Honda TC 10 21:46.570 20.887 2:08.231 20

3 22 Marie MENDE GER DMSB MM-Racing Honda Du Honda TC 10 22:06.339 40.656 2:11.522 16

4 47 Chloe BATTU FRA FFM TEAM CB47 Honda Du Honda TC 9 21:46.627 1 Lap 2:19.183 13

Printed: 2019.06.29 15:16 Page 1/1



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 

No. 
3 

46 
22 
47 

Name 
Luca GOTTLICHER 
Tino HOLE 
Marie MENDE 
Chloe BATTU 

FMN 
DMSB
DMU 
DMSB
FFM 

Team 
Lucky Luc Racing Team
Hole Racing 
MM-Racing 
TEAM CB47 

Bike 
Honda 
Honda 
Honda 
Honda 

Class 
Honda TC 
Honda TC 
Honda TC 
Honda TC 

Overall BestTm 
2:07.168 
2:08.231 
2:09.667 
2:19.183 

In Session 
Race 1 
Race 1 
Qualifying Pr
Race 1 

Q Best Tm 
2:07.337 
2:08.823 
2:09.667 
2:22.008 

R1 Best Tm 
2:07.168 
2:08.231 
2:11.522 
2:19.183 

Printed: 2019.06.29. 15:17:04 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  .... 

Alpe Adria Int. Ch. Rd3 (Pannónia-Ring) 
Honda TC Dunlop 

Combined Q and R1 Times 

Pannónia-Ring 4,740 km 



POLE POSITION

 1 1
3 Luca GOTTLICHER

2:07.168

 1 2
46 Tino HOLE

2:08.231

 1 3
22 Marie MENDE

2:09.667

 2 4
47 Chloe BATTU

2:19.183

Printed: 2019.06.30. 08:40:00 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  .... 

Alpe Adria Int. Ch. Rd3 (Pannónia-Ring) 
Honda TC Dunlop

Race 2 - FINAL GRID 

Race (10 Laps) 

Pannónia-Ring 4,740 km 

2019.06.30. 11:55 



ALPE ADRIA INTERNATIONAL MOTORCYCLE CHAMPIONSHIP Round 3 (Pannónia-Ring, HUN) 28-31.06.2019

Honda TC Pannónia-Ring (4074 m)

Alpe Adria     Official

Race 2
Pos No Rider Nat FMN Club Bike Ty. Class N.Cl. Laps Total Tm Diff Best Lap In L.

1 46 Tino HOLE DEN DMU Hole Racing Honda Du Honda TC 10 21:25.936 2:07.708 25

2 3 Luca GOTTLICHER GER DMSB Lucky Luc Racing Team Honda Du Honda TC 10 21:26.096 0.16 2:07.624 20

3 22 Marie MENDE GER DMSB MM-Racing Honda Du Honda TC 10 21:54.380 28.444 2:10.141 16

4 47 Chloe BATTU FRA FFM TEAM CB47 Honda Du Honda TC 9 21:39.543 1 Lap 2:19.670 13

Printed: 2019.06.30 12:21 Page 1/1



ALPE ADRIA INTERNATIONAL MOTORCYCLE CHAMPIONSHIP Round 3 (Pannonia-Ring, HUN) 28-31.06.2019

Pannónia-Ring (4074 m)SSP300 EC/ SSP300 AAIMC 

Alpe Adria     Official

Qualifying
Pos No Rider Nat FMN Club Bike Ty. Class N.Cl. Laps Best Tm Diff Gap In L.

1 63 Miloslav HRAVA CZE ACCR ACCR Czech Talent Team - Kawasaki Pi SSP300 FIME 10 2:06.620 4

2 7 Manuel ROCCA ITA FMI SINKO HIGHTECH Yamaha Pi SSP300 FIME 10 2:07.581 0.961 0.961 2

3 41 Jiri NESPESNY CZE SMF Motoclub Balas Kawasaki Pi SSP300 FIME 10 2:07.728 1.108 0.147 4

4 16 Maxim REPAK SVK SMF Halbich Motorsport Kawasaki Pi/Du SSP300 10 2:07.818 1.198 0.090 10

5 12 Mate SZAMADO HUN MAMS Forch Junior Team KTM Pi SSP300 FIME 10 2:08.101 1.481 0.283 4

6 56 David KUBAN CZE ACCR David Kuban KTM Pi SSP300 FIME 10 2:08.911 2.291 0.810 5

7 58 Mateusz HULEWICZ POL PZM Wojcik Racing Team Kawasaki Pi SSP300 1 2:09.604 2.984 0.693 1

8 185 Barnabas OLAH HUN MAMS Talmacsi Motorsport Egyesu Yamaha Pi SSP300 10 2:09.679 3.059 0.075 9

9 53 Michal BULIK SVK SMF MACO Racing Team Yamaha Du SSP300 FIME 9 2:10.009 3.389 0.330 5

10 39 Krzysztof BORYS POL PZM MotoKemner Racing Team Kawasaki Pi SSP300 5 2:10.612 3.992 0.603 5

11 666 Filip KUREK POL PZM Durynek Racing Team Kawasaki Pi SSP300 9 2:10.794 4.174 0.182 5

12 74 Leon LAMBING AUT AMF Motorrad Mayer Kawasaki Du SSP300 FIME 10 2:11.757 5.137 0.963 5

13 23 Filip FEIGL CZE ACCR Beda Racing Yamaha Pi SSP300 8 2:11.822 5.202 0.065 5

14 97 Gasper HUDOVERNIK SLO HMS Motoclub Kvarner Yamaha Pi SSP300 FIME 9 2:12.783 6.163 0.961 9

15 37 Roman KUCERA SVK SMF Moto82-KPA Racing Team Kawasaki Du SSP300 FIME 1 2:13.158 6.538 0.375 1

16 27 Pawel SOBCZYK POL PZM Flying Buffs Kawasaki Du SSP300 9 2:13.280 6.660 0.122 9

17 36 Michal BUDZIASZEK POL PZM Wojcik Racing Team Yamaha Pi SSP300 9 2:14.738 8.118 1.458 6

18 13 Kamil BARCIK POL PZM Rabin Racing Team Yamaha Br SSP300 8 2:14.882 8.262 0.144 7

19 113 Mateusz DURYNEK POL PZM Durynek Racing Team Kawasaki Pi SSP300 9 2:16.371 9.751 1.489 3

20 22 Przemyslaw DEMIANIUK POL PZM Flying Buffs Kawasaki Du SSP300 8 2:18.044 11.424 1.673 3

21 8 Marketa STRNADOVA CZE ACCR Region Racing Team Kawasaki Pi SSP300 FIME 8 2:19.030 12.410 0.986 7

22 24 Jerzy KLEMBA POL PZM Flying Buffs Kawasaki Du/Pi SSP300 10 2:19.126 12.506 0.096 10

Not Classified (110% = 2:19.282)

61 Krystian PLOSZCZYNSKI POL PZM Flying Buffs Kawasaki Du SSP300 10 2:23.364 16.744 4.238 9

#61 did not reach the qualification requirements (110%) in FP1, FP2, Qual

Printed: 2019.06.29 10:04 Page 1/1



POLE POSITION

 1 1
63 Miloslav HRAVA

2:06.620

 1 2
7 Manuel ROCCA

2:07.581

 1 3
41 Jiri NESPESNY

2:07.728

 2 4
16 Maxim REPAK

2:07.818

 2 5
12 Mate SZAMADO

2:08.101

 2 6
56 David KUBAN

2:08.911

 3 7
58 Mateusz HULEWICZ

2:09.604

 3 8
185 Barnabas OLAH

2:09.679

 3 9
53 Michal BULIK

2:10.009

 4 10
39 Krzysztof BORYS

2:10.612

 4 11
666 Filip KUREK

2:10.794

 4 12
74 Leon LAMBING

2:11.757

 5 13
23 Filip FEIGL

2:11.822

 5 14
97 Gasper HUDOVERNIK

2:12.783

 5 15
27 Pawel SOBCZYK

2:13.280

 6 16
36 Michal BUDZIASZEK

2:14.738

 6 17
13 Kamil BARCIK

2:14.882

 6 18
113 Mateusz DURYNEK

2:16.371

 7 19
22 Przemyslaw DEMIANIUK

2:18.044

 7 20
8 Marketa STRNADOVA

2:19.030

 7 21
24 Jerzy KLEMBA

2:19.126

 8 22
61 Krystian PLOSZCZYNSKI

Printed: 2019.06.29. 13:27:49 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  .... 

Alpe Adria Int. Ch. Rd3 (Pannónia-Ring) 
SSP300 EC/ SSP300 AAIMC 

Race 1 - REVISED GRID

Race (10 Laps) 

Pannónia-Ring 4,740 km 

2019.06.29. 15:30 



ALPE ADRIA INTERNATIONAL MOTORCYCLE CHAMPIONSHIP Round 3 (Pannonia-Ring, HUN) 28-31.06.2019

Pannónia-Ring (4074 m)SSP300 EC/ SSP300 AAIMC

Alpe Adria     Official

Race 1
Pos No Rider Nat FMN Club Bike Ty. Class N.Cl. Laps Total Tm Diff Best Lap Pts

1 63 Miloslav HRAVA CZE ACCR ACCR Czech Talent Team - Kawasaki Pi SSP300 FIME 10 21:21.915 2:07.299 25

2 41 Jiri NESPESNY CZE SMF Motoclub Balas Kawasaki Pi SSP300 FIME 10 21:25.042 3.127 2:07.396 20

3 7 Manuel ROCCA ITA FMI SINKO HIGHTECH Yamaha Pi SSP300 FIME 10 21:25.096 3.181 2:07.381 16

4 56 David KUBAN CZE ACCR David Kuban KTM Pi SSP300 FIME 10 21:33.255 11.340 2:07.592 13

5 12 Mate SZAMADO HUN MAMS Forch Junior Team KTM Pi SSP300 FIME 10 21:35.768 13.853 2:07.918 11

6 53 Michal BULIK SVK SMF MACO Racing Team Yamaha Du SSP300 FIME 10 21:49.726 27.811 2:09.888 10

7 58 Mateusz HULEWICZ POL PZM Wojcik Racing Team Kawasaki Pi SSP300 10 21:52.532 30.617 2:09.767 9

8 185 Barnabas OLAH HUN MAMS Talmacsi Motorsport Egyesu Yamaha Pi SSP300 10 21:54.917 33.002 2:10.023 8

9 97 Gasper HUDOVERNIK SLO HMS Motoclub Kvarner Yamaha Pi SSP300 FIME 10 22:04.203 42.288 2:10.584 7

10 16 Maxim REPAK SVK SMF Halbich Motorsport Kawasaki Pi/Du SSP300 10 22:13.243 51.328 2:07.377 6

11 23 Filip FEIGL CZE ACCR Beda Racing Yamaha Pi SSP300 10 22:14.048 52.133 2:11.503 5

12 74 Leon LAMBING AUT AMF Motorrad Mayer Kawasaki Du SSP300 FIME 10 22:23.246 1:01.331 2:11.277 4

13 27 Pawel SOBCZYK POL PZM Flying Buffs Kawasaki Du SSP300 10 22:26.160 1:04.245 2:12.551 3

14 13 Kamil BARCIK POL PZM Rabin Racing Team Yamaha Br SSP300 10 22:36.678 1:14.763 2:13.660 2

15 36 Michal BUDZIASZEK POL PZM Wojcik Racing Team Yamaha Pi SSP300 10 22:37.177 1:15.262 2:14.367 1

16 666 Filip KUREK POL PZM Durynek Racing Team Kawasaki Pi SSP300 10 23:14.102 1:52.187 2:09.694 0

17 22 Przemyslaw DEMIANIUK POL PZM Flying Buffs Kawasaki Du SSP300 10 23:25.063 2:03.148 2:18.612 0

18 24 Jerzy KLEMBA POL PZM Flying Buffs Kawasaki Du/Pi SSP300 10 23:35.439 2:13.524 2:19.846 0

19 8 Marketa STRNADOVA CZE ACCR Region Racing Team Kawasaki Pi SSP300 FIME 10 23:35.473 2:13.558 2:19.914 0

20 61 Krystian PLOSZCZYNSKI POL PZM Flying Buffs Kawasaki Du SSP300 9 22:25.839 1 Lap 2:26.673 0

Not Classified (75% = 7 Laps)

DNF 113 Mateusz DURYNEK POL PZM Durynek Racing Team Kawasaki Pi SSP300 1 2:25.229 DNF 0

DNS 37 Roman KUCERA SVK SMF Moto82-KPA Racing Team Kawasaki Du SSP300 FIME DNS 0

DNS 39 Krzysztof BORYS POL PZM MotoKemner Racing Team Kawasaki Pi SSP300 DNS 0

SSP300 - #63 New track record: 2:07.299

Printed: 2019.06.29 16:01 Page 1/1



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 

No. 
63 
16 
7 

41 
56 
12 
58 

185 
666 
53 
97 
39 
74 
23 
27 
37 
13 
36 

113 
22 
8 

24 
61 

Name 
Miloslav HRAVA 
Maxim REPAK 
Manuel ROCCA 
Jiri NESPESNY 
David KUBAN 
Mate SZAMADO 
Mateusz HULEWICZ 
Barnabas OLAH 
Filip KUREK 
Michal BULIK 
Gasper HUDOVERNIK 
Krzysztof BORYS 
Leon LAMBING 
Filip FEIGL 
Pawel SOBCZYK 
Roman KUCERA 
Kamil BARCIK 
Michal BUDZIASZEK 
Mateusz DURYNEK 
Przemyslaw DEMIANIU
Marketa STRNADOVA 
Jerzy KLEMBA 
Krystian PLOSZCZYNS

FMN 
ACCR
SMF 
FMI 
SMF 
ACCR
MAMS
PZM 
MAMS
PZM 
SMF 
HMS 
PZM 
AMF 
ACCR
PZM 
SMF 
PZM 
PZM 
PZM 
PZM 
ACCR
PZM 
PZM 

Team 
ACCR Czech Talent Tea
Halbich Motorsport 
SINKO HIGHTECH 
Motoclub Balas 
David Kuban 
Forch Junior Team 
Wojcik Racing Team 
Talmacsi Motorsport Eg
Durynek Racing Team 
MACO Racing Team 
Motoclub Kvarner 
MotoKemner Racing Tea
Motorrad Mayer 
Beda Racing 
Flying Buffs 
Moto82-KPA Racing Tea
Rabin Racing Team 
Wojcik Racing Team 
Durynek Racing Team 
Flying Buffs 
Region Racing Team 
Flying Buffs 
Flying Buffs 

Bike 
Kawasaki 
Kawasaki 
Yamaha 
Kawasaki 
KTM 
KTM 
Kawasaki 
Yamaha 
Kawasaki 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Kawasaki 
Kawasaki 
Yamaha 
Kawasaki 
Kawasaki 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Kawasaki 
Kawasaki 
Kawasaki 
Kawasaki 
Kawasaki 

Class 
SSP300 
SSP300 
SSP300 
SSP300 
SSP300 
SSP300 
SSP300 
SSP300 
SSP300 
SSP300 
SSP300 
SSP300 
SSP300 
SSP300 
SSP300 
SSP300 
SSP300 
SSP300 
SSP300 
SSP300 
SSP300 
SSP300 
SSP300 

Overall BestTm 
2:06.620 
2:07.377 
2:07.381 
2:07.396 
2:07.592 
2:07.918 
2:09.604 
2:09.679 
2:09.694 
2:09.888 
2:10.584 
2:10.612 
2:11.277 
2:11.503 
2:12.551 
2:13.158 
2:13.660 
2:14.367 
2:16.371 
2:18.044 
2:19.030 
2:19.126 
2:23.364 

In Session 
Qualifying Pr
Race 1 
Race 1 
Race 1 
Race 1 
Race 1 
Qualifying Pr
Qualifying Pr
Race 1 
Race 1 
Race 1 
Qualifying Pr
Race 1 
Race 1 
Race 1 
Qualifying Pr
Race 1 
Race 1 
Qualifying Pr
Qualifying Pr
Qualifying Pr
Qualifying Pr
Qualifying Pr

Q Best Tm 
2:06.620 
2:07.818 
2:07.581 
2:07.728 
2:08.911 
2:08.101 
2:09.604 
2:09.679 
2:10.794 
2:10.009 
2:12.783 
2:10.612 
2:11.757 
2:11.822 
2:13.280 
2:13.158 
2:14.882 
2:14.738 
2:16.371 
2:18.044 
2:19.030 
2:19.126 
2:23.364 

R1 Best Tm 
2:07.299 
2:07.377 
2:07.381 
2:07.396 
2:07.592 
2:07.918 
2:09.767 
2:10.023 
2:09.694 
2:09.888 
2:10.584 

2:11.277 
2:11.503 
2:12.551 

2:13.660 
2:14.367 

2:18.612 
2:19.914 
2:19.846 
2:26.673 

Printed: 2019.06.29. 16:03:44 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  .... 

Alpe Adria Int. Ch. Rd3 (Pannónia-Ring) 
SSP300 EC/ SSP300 AAIMC 

Combined Q and R1 Times 

Pannónia-Ring 4,740 km 



POLE POSITION

 1 1
63 Miloslav HRAVA

2:06.620

 1 2
16 Maxim REPAK

2:07.377

 1 3
7 Manuel ROCCA

2:07.381

 2 4
41 Jiri NESPESNY

2:07.396

 2 5
56 David KUBAN

2:07.592

 2 6
12 Mate SZAMADO

2:07.918

 3 7
58 Mateusz HULEWICZ

2:09.604

 3 8
185 Barnabas OLAH

2:09.679

 3 9
666 Filip KUREK

2:09.694

 4 10
53 Michal BULIK

2:09.888

 4 11
97 Gasper HUDOVERNIK

2:10.584

 4 12
39 Krzysztof BORYS

2:10.612

 5 13
74 Leon LAMBING

2:11.277

 5 14
23 Filip FEIGL

2:11.503

 5 15
27 Pawel SOBCZYK

2:12.551

 6 16
13 Kamil BARCIK

2:13.660

 6 17
36 Michal BUDZIASZEK

2:14.367

 6 18
113 Mateusz DURYNEK

2:16.371

 7 19
22 Przemyslaw DEMIANIUK

2:18.044

 7 20
8 Marketa STRNADOVA

2:19.030

 7 21
24 Jerzy KLEMBA

2:19.126

 8 22
61 Krystian PLOSZCZYNSKI

2:23.364

Printed: 2019.06.30. 08:55:00 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  .... 

Alpe Adria Int. Ch. Rd3 (Pannónia-Ring) 
SSP300 EC/ SSP300 AAIMC 

Race 2 - FINAL GRID 

Race (10 Laps) 

Pannónia-Ring 4,740 km 

2019.06.30. 13:55 



ALPE ADRIA INTERNATIONAL MOTORCYCLE CHAMPIONSHIP Round 3 (Pannonia-Ring, HUN) 28-31.06.2019

Pannónia-Ring (4074 m)SSP300 EC/ SSP300 AAIMC 

Alpe Adria      Official

Race 2
Pos No Rider Nat FMN Club Bike Ty. Class N.Cl. Laps Total Tm Diff Best Lap In L.

1 56 David KUBAN CZE ACCR David Kuban KTM Pi SSP300 FIME 10 21:44.397 2:09.452 25

2 41 Jiri NESPESNY CZE SMF Motoclub Balas Kawasaki Pi SSP300 FIME 10 21:44.469 0.072 2:09.312 20

3 63 Miloslav HRAVA CZE ACCR ACCR Czech Talent Team - Kawasaki Pi SSP300 FIME 10 21:44.489 0.092 2:09.425 16

4 16 Maxim REPAK SVK SMF Halbich Motorsport Kawasaki Pi/Du SSP300 10 21:44.635 0.238 2:08.859 13

5 12 Mate SZAMADO HUN MAMS Forch Junior Team KTM Pi SSP300 FIME 10 21:47.588 3.191 2:09.578 11

6 185 Barnabas OLAH HUN MAMS Talmacsi Motorsport Egyesu Yamaha Pi SSP300 10 22:06.645 22.248 2:11.629 10

7 97 Gasper HUDOVERNIK SLO HMS Motoclub Kvarner Yamaha Pi SSP300 FIME 10 22:12.950 28.553 2:11.541 9

8 58 Mateusz HULEWICZ POL PZM Wojcik Racing Team Kawasaki Pi SSP300 10 22:13.164 28.767 2:12.042 8

9 666 Filip KUREK POL PZM Durynek Racing Team Kawasaki Pi SSP300 10 22:33.905 49.508 2:12.584 7

10 23 Filip FEIGL CZE ACCR Beda Racing Yamaha Pi SSP300 10 22:39.800 55.403 2:14.323 6

11 13 Kamil BARCIK POL PZM Rabin Racing Team Yamaha Br SSP300 10 22:40.147 55.750 2:14.434 5

12 27 Pawel SOBCZYK POL PZM Flying Buffs Kawasaki Du SSP300 10 22:45.971 1:01.574 2:14.793 4

13 39 Krzysztof BORYS POL PZM MotoKemner Racing Team Kawasaki Pi SSP300 10 22:56.891 1:12.494 2:15.616 3

14 36 Michal BUDZIASZEK POL PZM Wojcik Racing Team Yamaha Pi SSP300 10 23:08.751 1:24.354 2:17.196 2

15 22 Przemyslaw DEMIANIUK POL PZM Flying Buffs Kawasaki Du SSP300 10 23:21.055 1:36.658 2:17.162 1

16 8 Marketa STRNADOVA CZE ACCR Region Racing Team Kawasaki Pi SSP300 FIME 10 23:44.463 2:00.066 2:19.977 0

17 74 Leon LAMBING AUT AMF Motorrad Mayer Kawasaki Du SSP300 FIME 10 23:51.805 2:07.408 2:15.565 0

18 24 Jerzy KLEMBA POL PZM Flying Buffs Kawasaki Du/Pi SSP300 10 24:24.104 2:39.707 2:22.130 0

19 53 Michal BULIK SVK SMF MACO Racing Team Yamaha Du SSP300 FIME 9 22:46.509 1 Lap 2:13.147 0

Not Classified (75% = 7 Laps)

DNF 7 Manuel ROCCA ITA FMI SINKO HIGHTECH Yamaha Pi SSP300 FIME DNF 0

DNS 37 Roman KUCERA SVK SMF Moto82-KPA Racing Team Kawasaki Du SSP300 FIME DNS 0

DNS 113 Mateusz DURYNEK POL PZM Durynek Racing Team Kawasaki Pi SSP300 DNS 0

DNS 61 Krystian PLOSZCZYNSKI POL PZM Flying Buffs Kawasaki Du SSP300 DNS 0

#24 Set time penalty due to jump start +30 sec
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ALPE ADRIA INTERNATIONAL MOTORCYCLE CHAMPIONSHIP Round 3 (Pannónia-Ring, HUN) 28-31.06.2019

STK600 Pannónia-Ring (4074 m)

Alpe Adria     Official

Qualifying
Pos No Rider Nat FMN Club Bike Ty. Class N.Cl. Laps Best Tm Diff Gap In L.

1 94 Richard BODIS HUN MAMS BRR Team Yamaha Pi STK600 10 1:58.136 5

2 69 Kevin RANNER AUT AMF KR69 - Team GesslpowerYamaha Du STK600 10 2:00.475 2.339 2.339 5

3 10 Jiri MRKYVKA CZE ACCR Fritze Tuning Yamaha Br STK600 8 2:00.902 2.766 0.427 8

4 941 Marceli BEZULSKI POL PZM Bezulski Racing Team Yamaha Du STK600 12 2:01.099 2.963 0.197 6

5 36 Thomas EDER GER AMF Eder Racing Yamaha Du STK600 10 2:01.138 3.002 0.039 10

6 261 Jaromir CHLUP CZE ACCR Dafitmotoracing Yamaha Du STK600 12 2:01.174 3.038 0.036 5

7 9 Lukas WALCHHUTTER AUT AMF Bertl K. Racing Team Yamaha Pi STK600 10 2:01.514 3.378 0.34 9

8 88 Peter KACABA SVK SMF TEAM R6 Cup GT2 MotorYamaha Br STK600 6 2:02.031 3.895 0.517 5

9 77 Raimund SOLINGER AUT AMF PSV-Wels Yamaha Pi STK600 5 2:02.330 4.194 0.299 1

10 131 Bartlomiej CABALA POL PZM Arcus Racing Yamaha Du STK600 11 2:02.346 4.21 0.016 10

11 7 Jasmin SARJOS FIN SML Jasmin Sarjos Racing Yamaha Pi STK600 11 2:02.408 4.272 0.062 10

12 41 Robert ZALAS POL PZM Yaku-Za Racing Team Kawasak Du STK600 10 2:02.638 4.502 0.23 4

13 33 Tomas SUBRT CZE ACCR BRC Subrt Racing Yamaha Pi STK600 11 2:02.664 4.528 0.026 6

14 96 Silvio FIORE SUI AMF TEAM R6 Cup Yamaha Br STK600 10 2:02.710 4.574 0.046 7

15 3 Nicolo TREVISAN ITA HMS 3 VISAN- MK KRIZEVCI Yamaha Du STK600 10 2:03.060 4.924 0.35 3

16 132 Taric VAN DER MERWE RSA MSA Maco Racing Team Yamaha Du STK600 10 2:03.188 5.052 0.128 4

17 63 Gerald GRUBER AUT AMF Fahrschule Gruber Yamaha Pi STK600 5 2:03.272 5.136 0.084 1

18 95 Mariusz JUSZCZAK POL PZM Trytka Yamaha Du STK600 11 2:03.321 5.185 0.049 11

19 38 Zdenek ORT CZE ACCR ORT Racing Team Yamaha Du STK600 11 2:03.909 5.773 0.588 11

20 31 Kirsi KAINULAINEN FIN SML Motorsline Kainulainen Suzuki Pi STK600 12 2:03.956 5.82 0.047 12

21 71 Hristijan BUZALKOVSKI MKD MFMA Seventy One Team Honda Pi STK600 12 2:04.100 5.964 0.144 9

22 98 Michal RONEC SVK SMF Motoclub Balas Yamaha Du STK600 7 2:04.567 6.431 0.467 6

23 18 Balint GYOR HUN MAMS Fritze Tuning Yamaha Br STK600 12 2:04.993 6.857 0.426 8

24 81 Jaroslaw CHOMICZ POL SMF Motoskills Yamaha Du STK600 11 2:05.259 7.123 0.266 7

25 2 Kevin KONIG GER AMF Team New 2 Project Yamaha Du STK600 9 2:05.534 7.398 0.275 7

26 65 Tomasz MURAWSKI POL PZM Automobiklub WielkopolskYamaha Du STK600 6 2:05.702 7.566 0.168 3

27 444 Danilo DIGIORGIO ITA HMS 444 Racing Yamaha Du STK600 9 2:05.868 7.732 0.166 3

28 51 Michal SAVINKOV CZE ACCR ORT Racing Team Yamaha Du STK600 10 2:06.178 8.042 0.31 9

29 54 Turgut DURUKAN AUT AMF TEAM R6 Cup Yamaha Br STK600 12 2:06.629 8.493 0.451 10

30 42 Lennart Paul ULBEL AUT AMF TEAM R6 Cup Yamaha Br STK600 9 2:07.239 9.103 0.61 6

31 29 Kamil MLODAWSKI POL PZM Triumph Du STK600 11 2:07.944 9.808 0.705 4

32 13 Michal PAZUKIEVICH POL PZM CKM Yamaha Du STK600 9 2:08.363 10.227 0.419 8

33 44 Sahin BARIS SUI AMF Fritze Tuning Yamaha Br STK600 9 2:08.910 10.774 0.547 5

Not Classified (110% = 2:09.949)

24 Maciej WRONIAK POL PZM 3MM Racing Academy Yamaha Me/DuSTK600 9 2:10.008 11.872 1.098 7

23 Peter FEIGL CZE ACCR Beda Racing Yamaha Pi STK600 9 2:17.718 19.582 7.71 5

#23 did not reach the qualification requirements (110%) in FP1, FP2, Qual

Printed: 2019.06.29 11:15 Page 1/1
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ALPE ADRIA INTERNATIONAL MOTORCYCLE CHAMPIONSHIP Round 3 (Pannónia-Ring, HUN) 28-31.06.2019

STK600 Pannónia-Ring (4074 m)

Alpe Adria     Official

Race 1
Pos No Rider Nat FMN Club Bike Ty. Class N.Cl. Laps Total Tm Diff Best Lap Pts

1 94 Richard BODIS HUN MAMS BRR Team Yamaha Pi STK600 11 22:06.336 1:59.490 25

2 69 Kevin RANNER AUT AMF KR69 - Team GesslpowerYamaha Du STK600 11 22:18.172 11.836 2:00.460 20

3 10 Jiri MRKYVKA CZE ACCR Fritze Tuning Yamaha Br STK600 11 22:19.904 13.568 2:00.734 16

4 9 Lukas WALCHHUTTER AUT AMF Bertl K. Racing Team Yamaha Pi STK600 11 22:22.957 16.621 2:00.718 13

5 36 Thomas EDER GER AMF Eder Racing Yamaha Du STK600 11 22:31.849 25.513 2:01.547 11

6 7 Jasmin SARJOS FIN SML Jasmin Sarjos Racing Yamaha Pi STK600 11 22:35.459 29.123 2:01.962 10

7 261 Jaromir CHLUP CZE ACCR Dafitmotoracing Yamaha Du STK600 11 22:37.157 30.821 2:02.335 9

8 941 Marceli BEZULSKI POL PZM Bezulski Racing Team Yamaha Du STK600 11 22:37.205 30.869 2:02.425 8

9 95 Mariusz JUSZCZAK POL PZM Trytka Yamaha Du STK600 11 22:37.448 31.112 2:02.099 7

10 131 Bartlomiej CABALA POL PZM Arcus Racing Yamaha Du STK600 11 22:41.248 34.912 2:02.310 6

11 132 Taric VAN DER MERWE RSA MSA Maco Racing Team Yamaha Du STK600 11 22:46.333 39.997 2:02.696 5

12 33 Tomas SUBRT CZE ACCR BRC Subrt Racing Yamaha Pi STK600 11 22:47.761 41.425 2:01.889 4

13 31 Kirsi KAINULAINEN FIN SML Motorsline Kainulainen Suzuki Pi STK600 11 22:56.995 50.659 2:03.388 3

14 96 Silvio FIORE SUI AMF TEAM R6 Cup Yamaha Br STK600 11 22:57.048 50.712 2:03.542 2

15 41 Robert ZALAS POL PZM Yaku-Za Racing Team Kawasak Du STK600 11 23:02.714 56.378 2:03.197 1

16 77 Raimund SOLINGER AUT AMF PSV-Wels Yamaha Pi STK600 11 23:07.259 1:00.923 2:02.364 0

17 98 Michal RONEC SVK SMF Motoclub Balas Yamaha Du STK600 11 23:07.538 1:01.202 2:03.955 0

18 63 Gerald GRUBER AUT AMF Fahrschule Gruber Yamaha Pi STK600 11 23:09.353 1:03.017 2:03.854 0

19 38 Zdenek ORT CZE ACCR ORT Racing Team Yamaha Du STK600 11 23:16.628 1:10.292 2:04.333 0

20 81 Jaroslaw CHOMICZ POL SMF Motoskills Yamaha Du STK600 11 23:24.646 1:18.310 2:04.814 0

21 2 Kevin KONIG GER AMF Team New 2 Project Yamaha Du STK600 11 23:27.173 1:20.837 2:06.333 0

22 51 Michal SAVINKOV CZE ACCR ORT Racing Team Yamaha Du STK600 11 23:27.236 1:20.900 2:06.138 0

23 444 Danilo DIGIORGIO ITA HMS 444 Racing Yamaha Du STK600 11 23:27.645 1:21.309 2:06.239 0

24 54 Turgut DURUKAN AUT AMF TEAM R6 Cup Yamaha Br STK600 11 23:32.717 1:26.381 2:06.562 0

25 65 Tomasz MURAWSKI POL PZM Automobiklub WielkopolskYamaha Du STK600 11 23:33.438 1:27.102 2:06.706 0

26 42 Lennart Paul ULBEL AUT AMF TEAM R6 Cup Yamaha Br STK600 11 23:44.194 1:37.858 2:07.759 0

27 18 Balint GYOR HUN MAMS Fritze Tuning Yamaha Br STK600 11 23:46.267 1:39.931 2:07.829 0

28 29 Kamil MLODAWSKI POL PZM Triumph Du STK600 11 23:46.819 1:40.483 2:07.197 0

29 13 Michal PAZUKIEVICH POL PZM CKM Yamaha Du STK600 11 24:03.151 1:56.815 2:09.324 0

30 44 Sahin BARIS SUI AMF Fritze Tuning Yamaha Br STK600 10 22:14.384 1 Lap 2:09.540 0

31 24 Maciej WRONIAK POL PZM 3MM Racing Academy Yamaha Me/DuSTK600 10 22:18.407 1 Lap 2:10.991 0

32 3 Nicolo TREVISAN ITA HMS 3 VISAN- MK KRIZEVCI Yamaha Du STK600 9 23:44.348 2 Laps 2:04.056 0

Not Classified (75% = 8 Laps)

DNF 88 Peter KACABA SVK SMF TEAM R6 Cup GT2 MotorYamaha Br STK600 5 10:30.142 DNF 2:01.888 0

DNS 23 Peter FEIGL CZE ACCR Beda Racing Yamaha Pi STK600 DNS 0

DNS 71 Hristijan BUZALKOVSKI MKD MFMA Seventy One Team Honda Pi STK600 DNS 0

Printed: 2019.06.29 16:52 Page 1/1



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 

No. 
94 
69 
9 

10 
941 
36 

261 
88 
33 
7 

95 
131 
77 
41 

132 
96 
3 

63 
31 
38 
98 
71 
81 
18 
2 

65 
444 
51 
54 
29 
42 
13 
44 
24 
23 

Name 
Richard BODIS 
Kevin RANNER 
Lukas WALCHHUTTER
Jiri MRKYVKA 
Marceli BEZULSKI 
Thomas EDER 
Jaromir CHLUP 
Peter KACABA 
Tomas SUBRT 
Jasmin SARJOS 
Mariusz JUSZCZAK 
Bartlomiej CABALA 
Raimund SOLINGER 
Robert ZALAS 
Taric VAN DER MERW
Silvio FIORE 
Nicolo TREVISAN 
Gerald GRUBER 
Kirsi KAINULAINEN 
Zdenek ORT 
Michal RONEC 
Hristijan BUZALKOVSK
Jaroslaw CHOMICZ 
Balint GYOR 
Kevin KONIG 
Tomasz MURAWSKI 
Danilo DIGIORGIO 
Michal SAVINKOV 
Turgut DURUKAN 
Kamil MLODAWSKI 
Lennart Paul ULBEL 
Michal PAZUKIEVICH 
Sahin BARIS 
Maciej WRONIAK 
Peter FEIGL 

FMN 
MAMS
AMF 
AMF 
ACCR
PZM 
AMF 
ACCR
SMF 
ACCR
SML 
PZM 
PZM 
AMF 
PZM 
MSA 
AMF 
HMS 
AMF 
SML 
ACCR
SMF 
MFMA
SMF 
MAMS
AMF 
PZM 
HMS 
ACCR
AMF 
PZM 
AMF 
PZM 
AMF 
PZM 
ACCR

Team 
BRR Team 
KR69 - Team Gesslpowe
Bertl K. Racing Team 
Fritze Tuning 
Bezulski Racing Team 
Eder Racing 
Dafitmotoracing 
TEAM R6 Cup GT2 Moto
BRC Subrt Racing 
Jasmin Sarjos Racing 
Trytka 
Arcus Racing 
PSV-Wels 
Yaku-Za Racing Team 
Maco Racing Team 
TEAM R6 Cup 
3 VISAN- MK KRIZEVCI
Fahrschule Gruber 
Motorsline Kainulainen 
ORT Racing Team 
Motoclub Balas 
Seventy One Team 
Motoskills 
Fritze Tuning 
Team New 2 Project 
Automobiklub Wielkopo
444 Racing 
ORT Racing Team 
TEAM R6 Cup 

TEAM R6 Cup 
CKM 
Fritze Tuning 
3MM Racing Academy 
Beda Racing 

Bike 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Kawasaki 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Suzuki 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Honda 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Triumph 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 

Class 
STK600 
STK600 
STK600 
STK600 
STK600 
STK600 
STK600 
STK600 
STK600 
STK600 
STK600 
STK600 
STK600 
STK600 
STK600 
STK600 
STK600 
STK600 
STK600 
STK600 
STK600 
STK600 
STK600 
STK600 
STK600 
STK600 
STK600 
STK600 
STK600 
STK600 
STK600 
STK600 
STK600 
STK600 
STK600 

Overall BestTm 
1:58.136 
2:00.460 
2:00.718 
2:00.734 
2:01.099 
2:01.138 
2:01.174 
2:01.888 
2:01.889 
2:01.962 
2:02.099 
2:02.310 
2:02.330 
2:02.638 
2:02.696 
2:02.710 
2:03.060 
2:03.272 
2:03.388 
2:03.909 
2:03.955 
2:04.100 
2:04.814 
2:04.993 
2:05.534 
2:05.702 
2:05.868 
2:06.138 
2:06.562 
2:07.197 
2:07.239 
2:08.363 
2:08.910 
2:10.008 
2:17.718 

In Session 
Qualifying Pr
Race 1 
Race 1 
Race 1 
Qualifying Pr
Qualifying Pr
Qualifying Pr
Race 1 
Race 1 
Race 1 
Race 1 
Race 1 
Qualifying Pr
Qualifying Pr
Race 1 
Qualifying Pr
Qualifying Pr
Qualifying Pr
Race 1 
Qualifying Pr
Race 1 
Qualifying Pr
Race 1 
Qualifying Pr
Qualifying Pr
Qualifying Pr
Qualifying Pr
Race 1 
Race 1 
Race 1 
Qualifying Pr
Qualifying Pr
Qualifying Pr
Qualifying Pr
Qualifying Pr

Q Best Tm 
1:58.136 
2:00.475 
2:01.514 
2:00.902 
2:01.099 
2:01.138 
2:01.174 
2:02.031 
2:02.664 
2:02.408 
2:03.321 
2:02.346 
2:02.330 
2:02.638 
2:03.188 
2:02.710 
2:03.060 
2:03.272 
2:03.956 
2:03.909 
2:04.567 
2:04.100 
2:05.259 
2:04.993 
2:05.534 
2:05.702 
2:05.868 
2:06.178 
2:06.629 
2:07.944 
2:07.239 
2:08.363 
2:08.910 
2:10.008 
2:17.718 

R1 Best Tm 
1:59.490 
2:00.460 
2:00.718 
2:00.734 
2:02.425 
2:01.547 
2:02.335 
2:01.888 
2:01.889 
2:01.962 
2:02.099 
2:02.310 
2:02.364 
2:03.197 
2:02.696 
2:03.542 
2:04.056 
2:03.854 
2:03.388 
2:04.333 
2:03.955 

2:04.814 
2:07.829 
2:06.333 
2:06.706 
2:06.239 
2:06.138 
2:06.562 
2:07.197 
2:07.759 
2:09.324 
2:09.540 
2:10.991 
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7 Jasmin SARJOS

2:01.962
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 5 13
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 9 26
65 Tomasz MURAWSKI

2:05.702
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ALPE ADRIA INTERNATIONAL MOTORCYCLE CHAMPIONSHIP Round 3 (Pannónia-Ring, HUN) 28-31.06.2019

STK600 Pannónia-Ring (4074 m)

Alpe Adria     Official

Race 2
Pos No Rider Nat FMN Club Bike Ty. Class N.Cl. Laps Total Tm Diff Best Lap Pts

1 94 Richard BODIS HUN MAMS BRR Team Yamaha Pi STK600 12 24:16.365 1:59.646 25

2 941 Marceli BEZULSKI POL PZM Bezulski Racing Team Yamaha Du STK600 12 24:39.492 23.127 2:01.823 20

3 95 Mariusz JUSZCZAK POL PZM Trytka Yamaha Du STK600 12 24:42.261 25.896 2:02.009 16

4 36 Thomas EDER GER AMF Eder Racing Yamaha Du STK600 12 24:44.390 28.025 2:02.574 13

5 7 Jasmin SARJOS FIN SML Jasmin Sarjos Racing Yamaha Pi STK600 12 24:47.358 30.993 2:02.359 11

6 33 Tomas SUBRT CZE ACCR BRC Subrt Racing Yamaha Pi STK600 12 24:50.787 34.422 2:03.033 10

7 77 Raimund SOLINGER AUT AMF PSV-Wels Yamaha Pi STK600 12 24:54.798 38.433 2:03.056 9

8 132 Taric VAN DER MERWE RSA MSA Maco Racing Team Yamaha Du STK600 12 24:55.166 38.801 2:02.763 8

9 31 Kirsi KAINULAINEN FIN SML Motorsline Kainulainen Suzuki Pi STK600 12 24:56.294 39.929 2:02.820 7

10 261 Jaromir CHLUP CZE ACCR Dafitmotoracing Yamaha Du STK600 12 25:09.083 52.718 2:04.219 6

11 41 Robert ZALAS POL PZM Yaku-Za Racing Team Kawasak Du STK600 12 25:13.390 57.025 2:02.642 5

12 71 Hristijan BUZALKOVSKI MKD MFMA Seventy One Team Honda Pi STK600 12 25:16.257 59.892 2:04.462 4

13 96 Silvio FIORE SUI AMF TEAM R6 Cup Yamaha Br STK600 12 25:17.124 1:00.759 2:04.187 3

14 63 Gerald GRUBER AUT AMF Fahrschule Gruber Yamaha Pi STK600 12 25:20.088 1:03.723 2:05.088 2

15 3 Nicolo TREVISAN ITA HMS 3 VISAN- MK KRIZEVCI Yamaha Du STK600 12 25:21.748 1:05.383 2:05.125 1

16 131 Bartlomiej CABALA POL PZM Arcus Racing Yamaha Du STK600 12 25:24.089 1:07.724 2:04.471 0

17 98 Michal RONEC SVK SMF Motoclub Balas Yamaha Du STK600 12 25:28.695 1:12.330 2:05.293 0

18 38 Zdenek ORT CZE ACCR ORT Racing Team Yamaha Du STK600 12 25:29.683 1:13.318 2:05.155 0

19 2 Kevin KONIG GER AMF Team New 2 Project Yamaha Du STK600 12 25:32.922 1:16.557 2:05.739 0

20 65 Tomasz MURAWSKI POL PZM Automobiklub WielkopolskYamaha Du STK600 12 25:33.032 1:16.667 2:06.025 0

21 81 Jaroslaw CHOMICZ POL SMF Motoskills Yamaha Du STK600 12 25:33.746 1:17.381 2:05.793 0

22 54 Turgut DURUKAN AUT AMF TEAM R6 Cup Yamaha Br STK600 12 25:47.696 1:31.331 2:06.714 0

23 18 Balint GYOR HUN MAMS Fritze Tuning Yamaha Br STK600 12 25:54.578 1:38.213 2:07.797 0

24 29 Kamil MLODAWSKI POL PZM Triumph Du STK600 12 26:08.539 1:52.174 2:08.076 0

25 13 Michal PAZUKIEVICH POL PZM CKM Yamaha Du STK600 12 26:18.815 2:02.450 2:09.637 0

26 44 Sahin BARIS SUI AMF Fritze Tuning Yamaha Br STK600 11 24:49.778 1 Lap 2:11.903 0

27 24 Maciej WRONIAK POL PZM 3MM Racing Academy Yamaha Me/DuSTK600 11 25:12.326 1 Lap 2:14.100 0

Not Classified (75% = 9 Laps)

DNF 42 Lennart Paul ULBEL AUT AMF TEAM R6 Cup Yamaha Br STK600 4 8:47.100 DNF 2:08.030 0

DNF 51 Michal SAVINKOV CZE ACCR ORT Racing Team Yamaha Du STK600 4 8:55.665 DNF 2:07.858 0

DNF 69 Kevin RANNER AUT AMF KR69 - Team GesslpowerYamaha Du STK600 2 4:08.259 DNF 2:01.016 0

DNF 9 Lukas WALCHHUTTER AUT AMF Bertl K. Racing Team Yamaha Pi STK600 2 9:24.345 DNF 0

DNF 88 Peter KACABA SVK SMF TEAM R6 Cup GT2 MotorYamaha Br STK600 1 2:13.678 DNF 0

DNF 10 Jiri MRKYVKA CZE ACCR Fritze Tuning Yamaha Br STK600 DNF 0

DNS 23 Peter FEIGL CZE ACCR Beda Racing Yamaha Pi STK600 DNS 0

DNS 444 Danilo DIGIORGIO ITA HMS 444 Racing Yamaha Du STK600 DNS 0
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ALPE ADRIA INTERNATIONAL MOTORCYCLE CHAMPIONSHIP Round 3 (Pannónia-Ring, HUN) 28-31.06.2019

STK1000 Pannónia-Ring (4074 m)

Alpe Adria     Official 

Qualifying
Pos No Rider Nat FMN Club Bike Ty. Class N.Cl. Laps Best Tm Diff Gap In L.

1 71 Christofer BERGMAN SWE SVEMO Wojcik Racing Team Yamaha Du STK1000 FIME 10 1:54.416 6

2 33 Marek SZKOPEK POL PZM Wojcik Racing Team Yamaha Du STK1000 FIME 7 1:55.639 1.223 1.223 6

3 37 Arnaud FRIEDRICH GER DMSB Team LRP Poland BMW Pi STK1000 FIME 12 1:55.909 1.493 0.270 11

4 7 Kamil KRZEMIEN POL PZM Wojcik Racing Team Yamaha Du STK1000 FIME 11 1:55.950 1.534 0.041 6

5 6 Michal PRASEK CZE ACCR Rohac-Fejta Moto Racing BMW Du STK1000 FIME 9 1:56.352 1.936 0.402 7

6 14 Mate LACZKO HUN MAMS HRE Racing Suzuki Pi STK1000 FIME 13 1:57.224 2.808 0.872 9

7 111 Michal SEMBERA CZE ACCR TME racing BMW Du STK1000 FIME 8 1:57.315 2.899 0.091 7

8 65 Tomas SVITOK SVK SMF SK Energy Maco RT Yamaha Du STK1000 FIME 11 1:57.398 2.982 0.083 9

9 116 Artur WIELEBSKI POL PZM Wojcik Racing Team Yamaha Du STK1000 12 1:57.926 3.51 0.528 7

10 81 Florian HUSLER SUI FMS Moto Meile Kawasaki Du STK1000 FIME 8 1:58.701 4.285 0.775 7

11 114 Jaroslaw SZCZESNY POL PZM LRP POLAND BMW Du STK1000 5 2:00.514 6.098 1.813 2

12 49 Hannes ZEMSAUER AUT AMF Vierzigmann Racing Aprilia Du STK1000 11 2:01.343 6.927 0.829 10

Not Classified (110% = 2:05.857)

DNS 55 Michal FILLA CZE ACCR BMW Sikora Motosport BMW Pi STK1000 FIME 0
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POLE POSITION

 1 1
71 Christofer BERGMAN

1:54.416

 1 2
33 Marek SZKOPEK

1:55.639

 1 3
37 Arnaud FRIEDRICH

1:55.909

 2 4
7 Kamil KRZEMIEN

1:55.950

 2 5
6 Michal PRASEK

1:56.352

 2 6
14 Mate LACZKO

1:57.224

 3 7
111 Michal SEMBERA

1:57.315

 3 8
65 Tomas SVITOK

1:57.398

 3 9
116 Artur WIELEBSKI

1:57.926

 4 10
81 Florian HUSLER

1:58.701

 4 11
114 Jaroslaw SZCZESNY

2:00.514

 4 12
49 Hannes ZEMSAUER

2:01.343
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ALPE ADRIA INTERNATIONAL MOTORCYCLE CHAMPIONSHIP Round 3 (Pannónia-Ring, HUN) 28-31.06.2019

STK1000 Pannónia-Ring (4074 m)

Alpe Adria     Official 

Race 1
Pos No Rider Nat FMN Club Bike Ty. Class N.Cl. Laps Total Tm Diff Best Lap Pts

1 71 Christofer BERGMAN SWE SVEMO Wojcik Racing Team Yamaha Du STK1000 FIME 12 23:16.498 1:54.656 25

2 7 Kamil KRZEMIEN POL PZM Wojcik Racing Team Yamaha Du STK1000 FIME 12 23:33.209 16.711 1:56.814 20

3 6 Michal PRASEK CZE ACCR Rohac-Fejta Moto Racing BMW Du STK1000 FIME 12 23:33.318 16.820 1:56.536 16

4 111 Michal SEMBERA CZE ACCR TME racing BMW Du STK1000 FIME 12 23:53.464 36.966 1:58.058 13

5 37 Arnaud FRIEDRICH GER DMSB Team LRP Poland BMW Pi STK1000 FIME 12 23:56.982 40.484 1:57.380 11

6 116 Artur WIELEBSKI POL PZM Wojcik Racing Team Yamaha Du STK1000 12 24:01.207 44.709 1:58.705 10

7 114 Jaroslaw SZCZESNY POL PZM LRP POLAND BMW Du STK1000 12 24:51.502 1:35.004 2:01.720 9

8 33 Marek SZKOPEK POL PZM Wojcik Racing Team Yamaha Du STK1000 FIME 11 24:01.803 1 Lap 1:56.765 8

Not Classified (75% = 9 Laps)

DNF 49 Hannes ZEMSAUER AUT AMF Vierzigmann Racing Aprilia Du STK1000 6 12:33.473 DNF 1:59.359 0

DNF 65 Tomas SVITOK SVK SMF SK Energy Maco RT Yamaha Du STK1000 FIME 2 4:03.038 DNF 1:58.043 0

DNF 14 Mate LACZKO HUN MAMS HRE Racing Suzuki Pi STK1000 FIME 1 2:53.076 DNF 0

DNS 55 Michal FILLA CZE ACCR BMW Sikora Motosport BMW Pi STK1000 FIME DNS 0

DNS 81 Florian HUSLER SUI FMS Moto Meile Kawasaki Du STK1000 FIME DNS 0
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Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 

DNS 

No. 
71 
33 
37 
7 
6 

14 
111 
65 

116 
81 
49 

114 
55 

Name 
Christofer BERGMAN 
Marek SZKOPEK 
Arnaud FRIEDRICH 
Kamil KRZEMIEN 
Michal PRASEK 
Mate LACZKO 
Michal SEMBERA 
Tomas SVITOK 
Artur WIELEBSKI 
Florian HUSLER 
Hannes ZEMSAUER 
Jaroslaw SZCZESNY 
Michal FILLA 

FMN 
SVEM
PZM 
DMSB
PZM 
ACCR
MAMS
ACCR
SMF 
PZM 
FMS 
AMF 
PZM 
ACCR

Team 
Wojcik Racing Team 
Wojcik Racing Team 
Team LRP Poland 
Wojcik Racing Team 
Rohac-Fejta Moto Racin
HRE Racing 
TME racing 
SK Energy Maco RT 
Wojcik Racing Team 
Moto Meile 
Vierzigmann Racing 
LRP POLAND 
BMW Sikora Motosport 

Bike 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
BMW 
Yamaha 
BMW 
Suzuki 
BMW 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Kawasaki 
Aprilia 
BMW 
BMW 

Class 
STK1000 
STK1000 
STK1000 
STK1000 
STK1000 
STK1000 
STK1000 
STK1000 
STK1000 
STK1000 
STK1000 
STK1000 
STK1000 

Overall BestTm 
1:54.416 
1:55.639 
1:55.909 
1:55.950 
1:56.352 
1:57.224 
1:57.315 
1:57.398 
1:57.926 
1:58.701 
1:59.359 
2:00.514 

In Session 
Qualifying Pr
Qualifying Pr
Qualifying Pr
Qualifying Pr
Qualifying Pr
Qualifying Pr
Qualifying Pr
Qualifying Pr
Qualifying Pr
Qualifying Pr
Race 1 
Qualifying Pr
Qualifying Pr

Q Best Tm 
1:54.416 
1:55.639 
1:55.909 
1:55.950 
1:56.352 
1:57.224 
1:57.315 
1:57.398 
1:57.926 
1:58.701 
2:01.343 
2:00.514 

R1 Best Tm 
1:54.656 
1:56.765 
1:57.380 
1:56.814 
1:56.536 

1:58.058 
1:58.043 
1:58.705 

1:59.359 
2:01.720 
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Alpe Adria Int. Ch. Rd3 (Pannónia-Ring) 
STK1000 EC/STK1000 AAIMC 

Combined Q and R1 Times 

Pannónia-Ring 4,740 km 



POLE POSITION

 1 1
71 Christofer BERGMAN

1:54.416

 1 2
33 Marek SZKOPEK

1:55.639

 1 3
37 Arnaud FRIEDRICH

1:55.909

 2 4
7 Kamil KRZEMIEN

1:55.950

 2 5
6 Michal PRASEK

1:56.352

 2 6
14 Mate LACZKO

1:57.224

 3 7
111 Michal SEMBERA

1:57.315

 3 8
65 Tomas SVITOK

1:57.398

 3 9
116 Artur WIELEBSKI

1:57.926

 4 10
81 Florian HUSLER

1:58.701

 4 11
49 Hannes ZEMSAUER

1:59.359

 4 12
114 Jaroslaw SZCZESNY

2:00.514

Printed: 2019.06.30. 09:25:00 
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Race 2 - FINAL GRID 
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Pannónia-Ring 4,740 km 
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ALPE ADRIA INTERNATIONAL MOTORCYCLE CHAMPIONSHIP Round 3 (Pannónia-Ring, HUN) 28-31.06.2019

STK1000 Pannónia-Ring (4074 m)

Alpe Adria     Official 

Race 2
Pos No Rider Nat FMN Club Bike Ty. Class N.Cl. Laps Total Tm Diff Best Lap Pts

1 71 Christofer BERGMAN SWE SVEMO Wojcik Racing Team Yamaha Du STK1000 FIME 12 23:22.009 1:55.337 25

2 7 Kamil KRZEMIEN POL PZM Wojcik Racing Team Yamaha Du STK1000 FIME 12 23:36.158 14.149 1:56.655 20

3 6 Michal PRASEK CZE ACCR Rohac-Fejta Moto Racing BMW Du STK1000 FIME 12 23:36.208 14.199 1:56.704 16

4 37 Arnaud FRIEDRICH GER DMSB Team LRP Poland BMW Pi STK1000 FIME 12 23:50.916 28.907 1:58.414 13

5 65 Tomas SVITOK SVK SMF SK Energy Maco RT Yamaha Du STK1000 FIME 12 23:54.340 32.331 1:57.710 11

6 111 Michal SEMBERA CZE ACCR TME racing BMW Du STK1000 FIME 12 23:58.720 36.711 1:58.357 10

7 14 Mate LACZKO HUN MAMS HRE Racing Suzuki Pi STK1000 FIME 12 24:01.828 39.819 1:58.211 9

8 49 Hannes ZEMSAUER AUT AMF Vierzigmann Racing Aprilia Du STK1000 12 24:26.635 1:04.626 2:00.458 8

9 114 Jaroslaw SZCZESNY POL PZM LRP POLAND BMW Du STK1000 12 25:02.602 1:40.593 2:03.647 7

10 116 Artur WIELEBSKI POL PZM Wojcik Racing Team Yamaha Du STK1000 10 25:20.941 2 Laps 1:58.901 6

Not Classified (75% = 9 Laps)

DNF 33 Marek SZKOPEK POL PZM Wojcik Racing Team Yamaha Du STK1000 FIME 11 21:46.432 DNF 1:57.340 0

DNS 55 Michal FILLA CZE ACCR BMW Sikora Motosport BMW Pi STK1000 FIME DNS 0

DNS 81 Florian HUSLER SUI FMS Moto Meile Kawasaki Du STK1000 FIME DNS 0
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ALPE ADRIA INTERNATIONAL MOTORCYCLE CHAMPIONSHIP Round 3 (Pannónia-Ring, HUN) 28-31.06.2019

SBK Pannónia-Ring (4074 m)

Alpe Adria     Official 

Qualifying
Pos No Rider Nat FMN Club Bike Ty. Class N.Cl. Laps Best Tm Diff Gap In L.

1 71 Christofer BERGMAN SWE SVEMO Wojcik Racing Team Yamaha Du SBK 11 1:54.748 9

2 41 Philipp STEINMAYR AUT AMF ESA Racing Team Yamaha Du SBK 12 1:55.486 0.738 0.738 5

3 19 Pawel SZKOPEK POL PZM PAZERA RACING Yamaha Du SBK 13 1:55.554 0.806 0.068 12

4 98 Karel HANIKA CZE ACCR Fany Gastro BMW Motorrad bBMW Br SBK 14 1:55.634 0.886 0.080 9

5 11 Ireneusz SIKORA POL PZM BMW Sikora Motosport BMW Pi SBK 13 1:55.869 1.121 0.235 12

6 4 Nico THONI AUT AMF Racing4fun BMW Pi SBK 14 1:56.044 1.296 0.175 10

7 15 Patryk KOSINIAK POL PZM Wojcik Racing Team Yamaha Du SBK 8 1:56.853 2.105 0.809 5

8 45 Ondrej JEZEK CZE ACCR Fany Gastro BMW Motorrad bBMW Br SBK 14 1:56.973 2.225 0.120 1

9 66 Broz JIRI CZE ACCR Montaze Broz Racing Team Ducati Pi SBK 11 1:57.493 2.745 0.520 10

10 24 Marko JERMAN SLO AMZS AF Motors Ducati Torun Raci Ducati Du SBK 12 1:57.686 2.938 0.193 10

11 21 Hannes SCHAFZAHL AUT AMF Ratezi Kawasaki Pi SBK 9 1:57.826 3.078 0.140 2

12 63 Bartlomiej MORANSKI POL SMF BMW Pi SBK 11 1:57.878 3.130 0.052 8

13 13 Ville VALTONEN FIN SML Team Sensetec Yamaha Mi SBK 8 1:58.112 3.364 0.234 2

14 36 Vaclav BITTMAN CZE ACCR BRC Subrt Racing Yamaha Du SBK 13 1:58.331 3.583 0.219 8

15 115 Milos CIHAK CZE ACCR BMW Czech BMW Pi SBK 10 1:58.759 4.011 0.428 3

16 79 Thomas HAINTHALER GER DMSB Ilmberger Carbonparts BMW PI SBK 13 1:59.049 4.301 0.290 12

17 94 Piotr FALAT POL PZM Piotr Falat BMW Du SBK 14 1:59.091 4.343 0.042 7

18 90 Bartlomiej LEWANDOWSKI POL PZM Team LRP Poland BMW Pi SBK 13 1:59.334 4.586 0.243 8

19 44 Stanislav POLAK CZE ACCR GT2 MOTORSPORT Yamaha Pi SBK 9 1:59.400 4.652 0.066 5

20 144 Gerold Jun. GESSLBAUER AUT AMF RATEZI - Racing Team ZiegeYamaha Pi SBK 11 1:59.766 5.018 0.366 7

21 552 Yves LINDEGGER SUI FMS ASR Racing Team Yamaha Du SBK 16 1:59.855 5.107 0.089 13

22 76 Richard BALCAR CZE ACCR BMW Czech BMW Pi SBK 9 2:00.451 5.703 0.596 2

23 210 David OUREDNICEK CZE ACCR Dafitmotoracing Yamaha Du SBK 13 2:00.966 6.218 0.515 3

24 16 Patryk PAZERA POL PZM PAZERA RACING Yamaha Du SBK 10 2:01.369 6.621 0.403 4

25 75 Maciej GORSKI POL PZM H75 Gorski Racing Team BMW Me/P SBK 7 2:01.726 6.978 0.357 6

26 18 Piotr PRENDOTA POL PZM Gogo Prendas BMW Du SBK 9 2:01.898 7.150 0.172 6

27 224 Peter DUCHYNA SVK SMF Peter Duchyna BMW Pi SBK 11 2:02.501 7.753 0.603 10

28 54 Juraj KNEZOVIC SVK SMF Motomaxx Racing Team Kawasaki Br/DuSBK 6 2:03.043 8.295 0.542 1

29 3 Mariusz DOMALEWSKI POL PZM Yackonet Racing BMW Du SBK 7 2:04.712 9.964 1.669 2

30 182 Mariusz DURYNEK POL PZM DRT Durynek Mv Agusta Pi SBK 3 2:05.895 11.147 1.183 3

Not Classified (110% = 2.06.222)

340 Georg MOSER AUT AMF HK Motors BMW Du SBK 0
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POLE POSITION

 1 1
71 Christofer BERGMAN

1:54.748

 1 2
41 Philipp STEINMAYR

1:55.486

 1 3
19 Pawel SZKOPEK

1:55.554

 2 4
98 Karel HANIKA

1:55.634

 2 5
11 Ireneusz SIKORA

1:55.869

 2 6
4 Nico THONI

1:56.044

 3 7
15 Patryk KOSINIAK

1:56.853

 3 8
45 Ondrej JEZEK

1:56.973

 3 9
66 Broz JIRI

1:57.493

 4 10
24 Marko JERMAN

1:57.686

 4 11
21 Hannes SCHAFZAHL

1:57.826

 4 12
63 Bartlomiej MORANSKI

1:57.878

 5 13
13 Ville VALTONEN

1:58.112

 5 14
36 Vaclav BITTMAN

1:58.331

 5 15
115 Milos CIHAK

1:58.759

 6 16
79 Thomas HAINTHALER

1:59.049

 6 17
94 Piotr FALAT

1:59.091

 6 18
90 Bartlomiej LEWANDOWSKI

1:59.334

 7 19
44 Stanislav POLAK

1:59.400

 7 20
144 G. GESSLBAUER

1:59.766

 7 21
552 Yves LINDEGGER

1:59.855

 8 22
76 Richard BALCAR

2:00.451

 8 23
210 David OUREDNICEK

2:00.966

 8 24
16 Patryk PAZERA

2:01.369

 9 25
75 Maciej GORSKI

2:01.726

 9 26
18 Piotr PRENDOTA

2:01.898

 9 27
224 Peter DUCHYNA

2:02.501

 10 28
54 Juraj KNEZOVIC

2:03.043

 10 29
3 Mariusz DOMALEWSKI

2:04.712

 10 30
182 Mariusz DURYNEK

2:05.895
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Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  .... 
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Race 1 - FINAL GRID
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 11 31
340 Georg MOSER



ALPE ADRIA INTERNATIONAL MOTORCYCLE CHAMPIONSHIP Round 3 (Pannónia-Ring, HUN) 28-31.06.2019

SBK Pannónia-Ring (4074 m)

Alpe Adria 

Race 1
Pos No Rider Nat FMN Club Bike Ty. Class N.Cl. Laps Total Tm Diff Best Lap Pts

1 71 Christofer BERGMAN SWE SVEMO Wojcik Racing Team Yamaha Du SBK 5 9:43.451 1:55.290 25

2 19 Pawel SZKOPEK POL PZM PAZERA RACING Yamaha Du SBK 5 9:47.942 4.491 1:55.256 20

3 98 Karel HANIKA CZE ACCR Fany Gastro BMW Motorrad bBMW Br SBK 5 9:50.732 7.281 1:56.072 16

4 4 Nico THONI AUT AMF Racing4fun BMW Pi SBK 5 9:52.760 9.309 1:56.523 13

5 45 Ondrej JEZEK CZE ACCR Fany Gastro BMW Motorrad bBMW Br SBK 5 9:54.665 11.214 1:57.809 11

6 24 Marko JERMAN SLO AMZS AF Motors Ducati Torun Raci Ducati Du SBK 5 9:59.408 15.957 1:58.012 10

7 21 Hannes SCHAFZAHL AUT AMF RATEZI - Racing Team ZiegeKawasaki Pi SBK 5 10:02.038 18.587 1:58.997 9

8 63 Bartlomiej MORANSKI POL SMF Moranski Racing BMW Pi SBK 5 10:04.648 21.197 1:59.137 8

9 13 Ville VALTONEN FIN SML Team Sensetec Yamaha Mi SBK 5 10:05.204 21.753 1:59.141 7

10 36 Vaclav BITTMAN CZE ACCR BRC Subrt Racing Yamaha Du SBK 5 10:09.508 26.057 1:59.140 6

11 144 Gerold Jun. GESSLBAUER AUT AMF RATEZI - Racing Team ZiegeYamaha Pi SBK 5 10:11.534 28.083 2:00.546 5

12 66 Broz JIRI CZE ACCR Montaze Broz Racing Team Ducati Pi SBK 5 10:11.608 28.157 2:00.234 4

13 94 Piotr FALAT POL PZM Piotr Falat BMW Du SBK 5 10:12.615 29.164 2:00.634 3

14 552 Yves LINDEGGER SUI FMS ASR Racing Team Yamaha Du SBK 5 10:13.097 29.646 2:00.651 2

15 44 Stanislav POLAK CZE ACCR GT2 MOTORSPORT Yamaha Pi SBK 5 10:13.908 30.457 2:00.272 1

16 18 Piotr PRENDOTA POL PZM Gogo Prendas BMW Du SBK 5 10:19.528 36.077 2:01.255 0

17 90 Bartlomiej LEWANDOWSKI POL PZM Team LRP Poland BMW Pi SBK 5 10:21.632 38.181 2:01.425 0

18 16 Patryk PAZERA POL PZM PAZERA RACING Yamaha Du SBK 5 10:25.557 42.106 2:02.855 0

19 54 Juraj KNEZOVIC SVK SMF Motomaxx Racing Team Kawasaki Br/DuSBK 5 10:27.421 43.970 2:03.478 0

20 76 Richard BALCAR CZE ACCR BMW Czech BMW Pi SBK 5 10:27.606 44.155 2:03.370 0

21 210 David OUREDNICEK CZE ACCR Dafitmotoracing Yamaha Du SBK 5 10:27.823 44.372 2:03.232 0

22 3 Mariusz DOMALEWSKI POL PZM Yackonet Racing BMW Du SBK 5 10:29.756 46.305 2:03.259 0

23 224 Peter DUCHYNA SVK SMF Peter Duchyna BMW Pi SBK 5 10:30.270 46.819 2:03.043 0

24 75 Maciej GORSKI POL PZM H75 Gorski Racing Team BMW Me/P SBK 4 10:10.230 1 Lap 2:15.273 0

Not Classified (75% 3 Laps)

DNF 79 Thomas HAINTHALER GER DMSB Ilmberger Carbonparts BMW PI SBK 2 4:11.770 DNF 2:01.050 0

DNF 115 Milos CIHAK CZE ACCR BMW Czech BMW Pi SBK DNF 0

DNF 15 Patryk KOSINIAK POL PZM Wojcik Racing Team Yamaha Du SBK DNF 0

DNF 11 Ireneusz SIKORA POL PZM BMW Sikora Motosport BMW Pi SBK DNF 0

DNF 41 Philipp STEINMAYR AUT AMF ESA Racing Team Yamaha Du SBK DNF 0

DNS 182 Mariusz DURYNEK POL PZM Durynek Racing Team Mv Agusta Pi SBK DNS 0

DNS 340 Georg MOSER AUT AMF HK Motors BMW Du SBK DNS 0

The race was restarted.
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Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 

No. 
71 
19 
41 
98 
11 
4 

15 
45 
66 
24 
21 
63 
13 
36 

115 
79 
94 
90 
44 

144 
552 
76 

210 
18 
16 
75 

224 
54 
3 

182 
340 

Name 
Christofer BERGMAN 
Pawel SZKOPEK 
Philipp STEINMAYR 
Karel HANIKA 
Ireneusz SIKORA 
Nico THONI 
Patryk KOSINIAK 
Ondrej JEZEK 
Broz JIRI 
Marko JERMAN 
Hannes SCHAFZAHL 
Bartlomiej MORANSKI
Ville VALTONEN 
Vaclav BITTMAN 
Milos CIHAK 
Thomas HAINTHALER
Piotr FALAT 
Bartlomiej LEWANDOW
Stanislav POLAK 
Gerold Jun. GESSLBAU
Yves LINDEGGER 
Richard BALCAR 
David OUREDNICEK 
Piotr PRENDOTA 
Patryk PAZERA 
Maciej GORSKI 
Peter DUCHYNA 
Juraj KNEZOVIC 
Mariusz DOMALEWSKI
Mariusz DURYNEK 
Georg MOSER 

FMN 
SVEM
PZM 
AMF 
ACCR
PZM 
AMF 
PZM 
ACCR
ACCR
AMZS
AMF 
SMF 
SML 
ACCR
ACCR
DMSB
PZM 
PZM 
ACCR
AMF 
FMS 
ACCR
ACCR
PZM 
PZM 
PZM 
SMF 
SMF 
PZM 
PZM 
AMF 

Team 
Wojcik Racing Team 
PAZERA RACING 
ESA Racing Team 
Fany Gastro BMW Moto
BMW Sikora Motosport 
Racing4fun 
Wojcik Racing Team 
Fany Gastro BMW Moto
Montaze Broz Racing Te
AF Motors Ducati Torun
RATEZI - Racing Team 
Moranski Racing 
Team Sensetec 
BRC Subrt Racing 
BMW Czech 
Ilmberger Carbonparts 
Piotr Falat 
Team LRP Poland 
GT2 MOTORSPORT 
RATEZI - Racing Team 
ASR Racing Team 
BMW Czech 
Dafitmotoracing 
Gogo Prendas 
PAZERA RACING 
H75 Gorski Racing Team
Peter Duchyna 
Motomaxx Racing Team
Yackonet Racing 
Durynek Racing Team 
HK Motors 

Bike 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
BMW 
BMW 
BMW 
Yamaha 
BMW 
Ducati 
Ducati 
Kawasaki 
BMW 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
BMW 
BMW 
BMW 
BMW 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
BMW 
Yamaha 
BMW 
Yamaha 
BMW 
BMW 
Kawasaki 
BMW 
Mv Agusta
BMW 

Class 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 

Overall BestTm 
1:54.748 
1:55.256 
1:55.486 
1:55.634 
1:55.869 
1:56.044 
1:56.853 
1:56.973 
1:57.493 
1:57.686 
1:57.826 
1:57.878 
1:58.112 
1:58.331 
1:58.759 
1:59.049 
1:59.091 
1:59.334 
1:59.400 
1:59.766 
1:59.855 
2:00.451 
2:00.966 
2:01.255 
2:01.369 
2:01.726 
2:02.501 
2:03.043 
2:03.259 
2:05.895 

In Session 
Qualifying Pr
Race 1 
Qualifying Pr
Qualifying Pr
Qualifying Pr
Qualifying Pr
Qualifying Pr
Qualifying Pr
Qualifying Pr
Qualifying Pr
Qualifying Pr
Qualifying Pr
Qualifying Pr
Qualifying Pr
Qualifying Pr
Qualifying Pr
Qualifying Pr
Qualifying Pr
Qualifying Pr
Qualifying Pr
Qualifying Pr
Qualifying Pr
Qualifying Pr
Race 1 
Qualifying Pr
Qualifying Pr
Qualifying Pr
Qualifying Pr
Race 1 
Qualifying Pr
Qualifying Pr

Q Best Tm 
1:54.748 
1:55.554 
1:55.486 
1:55.634 
1:55.869 
1:56.044 
1:56.853 
1:56.973 
1:57.493 
1:57.686 
1:57.826 
1:57.878 
1:58.112 
1:58.331 
1:58.759 
1:59.049 
1:59.091 
1:59.334 
1:59.400 
1:59.766 
1:59.855 
2:00.451 
2:00.966 
2:01.898 
2:01.369 
2:01.726 
2:02.501 
2:03.043 
2:04.712 
2:05.895 

R1 Best Tm 
1:55.290 
1:55.256 

1:56.072 

1:56.523 

1:57.809 
2:00.234 
1:58.012 
1:58.997 
1:59.137 
1:59.141 
1:59.140 

2:01.050 
2:00.634 
2:01.425 
2:00.272 
2:00.546 
2:00.651 
2:03.370 
2:03.232 
2:01.255 
2:02.855 
2:15.273 
2:03.043 
2:03.478 
2:03.259 

Printed: 2019.06.29. 19:50:58 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  .... 

Alpe Adria Int. Ch. Rd3 (Pannónia-Ring) 
SBK 

Combined Q and R1 Times 

Pannónia-Ring 4,740 km 



POLE POSITION

 1 1
71 Christofer BERGMAN

1:54.748

 1 2
19 Pawel SZKOPEK

1:55.256

 1 3
41 Philipp STEINMAYR

1:55.486

 2 4
98 Karel HANIKA

1:55.634

 2 5
11 Ireneusz SIKORA

1:55.869

 2 6
4 Nico THONI

1:56.044

 3 7
15 Patryk KOSINIAK

1:56.853

 3 8
45 Ondrej JEZEK

1:56.973

 3 9
66 Broz JIRI

1:57.493

 4 10
24 Marko JERMAN

1:57.686

 4 11
21 Hannes SCHAFZAHL

1:57.826

 4 12
63 Bartlomiej MORANSKI

1:57.878

 5 13
13 Ville VALTONEN

1:58.112

 5 14
36 Vaclav BITTMAN

1:58.331

 5 15
115 Milos CIHAK

1:58.759

 6 16
79 Thomas HAINTHALER

1:59.049

 6 17
94 Piotr FALAT

1:59.091

 6 18
90 Bartlomiej LEWANDOWSKI

1:59.334

 7 19
44 Stanislav POLAK

1:59.400

 7 20
144 G. GESSLBAUER

1:59.766

 7 21
552 Yves LINDEGGER

1:59.855

 8 22
76 Richard BALCAR

2:00.451

 8 23
210 David OUREDNICEK

2:00.966

 8 24
18 Piotr PRENDOTA

2:01.255

 9 25
16 Patryk PAZERA

2:01.369

 9 26
75 Maciej GORSKI

2:01.726

 9 27
224 Peter DUCHYNA

2:02.501

 10 28
54 Juraj KNEZOVIC

2:03.043

 10 29
3 Mariusz DOMALEWSKI

2:03.259

 10 30
182 Mariusz DURYNEK

2:05.895

Printed: 2019.06.30. 10:10:00 
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Alpe Adria Int. Ch. Rd3 (Pannónia-Ring) 
SBK 

Race 2 - REVISED GRID 

Race (14 Laps) 

Pannónia-Ring 4,740 km 

2019.06.30. 16:10 
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ALPE ADRIA INTERNATIONAL MOTORCYCLE CHAMPIONSHIP Round 3 (Pannónia-Ring, HUN) 28-31.06.2019

SBK Pannónia-Ring (4074 m)

Alpe Adria     Official 

Race 2
Pos No Rider Nat FMN Club Bike Ty. Class N.Cl. Laps Total Tm Diff Best Lap Pts

1 41 Philipp STEINMAYR AUT AMF ESA Racing Team Yamaha Du SBK 14 27:24.884 1:56.228 25

2 19 Pawel SZKOPEK POL PZM PAZERA RACING Yamaha Du SBK 14 27:33.939 9.055 1:56.424 20

3 4 Nico THONI AUT AMF Racing4fun BMW Pi SBK 14 27:36.998 12.114 1:57.270 16

4 24 Marko JERMAN SLO AMZS AF Motors Ducati Torun Rac Ducati Du SBK 14 27:37.038 12.154 1:57.184 13

5 45 Ondrej JEZEK CZE ACCR Fany Gastro BMW Motorrad BMW Br SBK 14 27:53.091 28.207 1:57.921 11

6 11 Ireneusz SIKORA POL PZM BMW Sikora Motosport BMW Pi SBK 14 27:56.662 31.778 1:57.560 10

7 66 Broz JIRI CZE ACCR Montaze Broz Racing Team Ducati Pi SBK 14 28:03.420 38.536 1:59.181 9

8 144 Gerold Jun. GESSLBAUER AUT AMF RATEZI - Racing Team ZiegeYamaha Pi SBK 14 28:09.634 44.750 1:59.254 8

9 13 Ville VALTONEN FIN SML Team Sensetec Yamaha Mi SBK 14 28:10.578 45.694 1:59.319 7

10 21 Hannes SCHAFZAHL AUT AMF RATEZI - Racing Team ZiegeKawasaki Pi SBK 14 28:10.606 45.722 1:59.432 6

11 552 Yves LINDEGGER SUI FMS ASR Racing Team Yamaha Du SBK 14 28:10.904 46.020 1:59.447 5

12 63 Bartlomiej MORANSKI POL SMF Moranski Racing BMW Pi SBK 14 28:12.031 47.147 1:59.321 4

13 36 Vaclav BITTMAN CZE ACCR BRC Subrt Racing Yamaha Du SBK 14 28:12.338 47.454 1:59.377 3

14 79 Thomas HAINTHALER GER DMSB Ilmberger Carbonparts BMW PI SBK 14 28:20.835 55.951 2:00.090 2

15 94 Piotr FALAT POL PZM Piotr Falat BMW Du SBK 14 28:36.577 1:11.693 1:59.663 1

16 54 Juraj KNEZOVIC SVK SMF Motomaxx Racing Team Kawasaki Br/Du SBK 14 28:50.767 1:25.883 2:02.141 0

17 76 Richard BALCAR CZE ACCR BMW Czech BMW Pi SBK 14 28:59.559 1:34.675 2:02.291 0

18 16 Patryk PAZERA POL PZM PAZERA RACING Yamaha Du SBK 14 28:59.745 1:34.861 2:01.881 0

19 224 Peter DUCHYNA SVK SMF Peter Duchyna BMW Pi SBK 14 29:00.346 1:35.462 2:02.222 0

20 210 David OUREDNICEK CZE ACCR Dafitmotoracing Yamaha Du SBK 14 29:01.492 1:36.608 2:02.199 0

21 3 Mariusz DOMALEWSKI POL PZM Yackonet Racing BMW Du SBK 14 29:12.225 1:47.341 2:03.745 0

22 75 Maciej GORSKI POL PZM H75 Gorski Racing Team BMW Me/Pi SBK 13 28:01.164 1 Lap 2:05.659 0

Not Classified (75% = 10 Laps)

DNF 115 Milos CIHAK CZE ACCR BMW Czech BMW Pi SBK 8 16:07.762 DNF 1:59.384 0

DNF 71 Christofer BERGMAN SWE SVEMO Wojcik Racing Team Yamaha Du SBK 7 14:55.101 DNF 1:55.477 0

DNF 98 Karel HANIKA CZE ACCR Fany Gastro BMW Motorrad BMW Br SBK 6 11:44.694 DNF 1:55.753 0

DNF 44 Stanislav POLAK CZE ACCR GT2 MOTORSPORT Yamaha Pi SBK 2 4:15.149 DNF 2:03.120 0

DNF 18 Piotr PRENDOTA POL PZM Gogo Prendas BMW Du SBK 2 4:15.561 DNF 2:04.093 0

DNS 15 Patryk KOSINIAK POL PZM Wojcik Racing Team Yamaha Du SBK DNS 0

DNS 340 Georg MOSER AUT AMF HK Motors BMW Du SBK DNS 0

DNS 90 Bartlomiej LEWANDOWSKI POL PZM Team LRP Poland BMW Pi SBK DNS 0

DNS 182 Mariusz DURYNEK POL PZM Durynek Racing Team Mv Agusta Pi SBK DNS 0

Printed: 2019.06.30 16:50 Page 1/1
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